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1     Calvin Bailey          M1317         1/58    3:33     1:33:03
2     Tim Wensman            M4549        1/138    3:37     1:34:49
3     Aaron Dixon            M1829        1/228    3:37     1:34:50
4     Erich Schroeder        M3539        1/115    3:39     1:35:40
5     Tom Magee              M3539        2/115    3:40     1:35:53
6     James  J Goetz         M5054        1/114    3:41     1:36:32
7     Kurt Fuchs             M4044        1/126    3:42     1:36:43
8     Michael  J O'neill     M5054        2/114    3:42     1:36:46
9     Donna  A Newhouse      F3539        1/167    3:42     1:36:55
10    John  L Lund           M5054        3/114    3:42     1:36:56
11    Kevin  M Kosel         M3034         1/91    3:42     1:36:56
12    Martin Eckstein        M4549        2/138    3:46     1:38:20
13    Brian Schroeder        M3539        3/115    3:46     1:38:24
14    Andrew Liebaert        M1829        2/228    3:46     1:38:36
15    Katherine Kampen-Leide F3034        1/133    3:46     1:38:40
16    Kent Ritchie           M3034         2/91    3:46     1:38:43
17    Ken Larock             M3034         3/91    3:46     1:38:44
18    Gary Michel            M3539        4/115    3:46     1:38:45
19    Richard Hoban          M4044        2/126    3:47     1:38:49
20    John Daniels           M4549        3/138    3:47     1:38:53
21    Dan Carlson            M1829        3/228    3:48     1:39:21
22    Jennifer Simmons       F3539        2/167    3:49     1:39:50
23    David Simmons          M4044        3/126    3:49     1:39:50
24    Patrick Goudy          M1829        4/228    3:50     1:40:23
25    Matthew Cooper         M3034         4/91    3:51     1:40:47
26    Sally Scott            F4549        1/133    3:51     1:40:48
27    Kristy Cooper          F3034        2/133    3:51     1:40:48
28    Janelle Watczak        F3034        3/133    3:51     1:40:49
29    Tim  P Mcshane         M1829        5/228    3:51     1:40:49
30    Dennis Kvarnlov-Levert M5054        4/114    3:51     1:40:50
31    Mark  T Hedin          M3034         5/91    3:51     1:40:52
32    Mark  C Mcshane        M5054        5/114    3:52     1:41:11
33    Jesse Cockburn         M1829        6/228    3:52     1:41:13
34    David Musgrave         M4044        4/126    3:52     1:41:21
35    Gary  M Johnston       M3539        5/115    3:53     1:41:27
36    Larry Myers            M6064         1/34    3:53     1:41:47
37    Marty Moy              M1829        7/228    3:54     1:42:09
38    Laurie  A Lee          F3539        3/167    3:55     1:42:31
39    Michael Reuter         M1829        8/228    3:55     1:42:34
40    Melany  M Radke        F3034        4/133    3:55     1:42:36
41    Cindy Walters          F4549        2/133    3:55     1:42:36
42    Patrick  C Ferguson    M1829        9/228    3:56     1:42:43
43    Eric Hemmesch          M1829       10/228    3:56     1:42:43
44    Chris  H Allen         M4044        5/126    3:56     1:42:43
45    Jim Colwell            M5054        6/114    3:56     1:42:49
46    Clayton Ohlin          M5054        7/114    3:56     1:42:53
47    John Hoyman            M4549        4/138    3:56     1:42:53
48    Mike Stich             M4549        5/138    3:56     1:43:03
49    Dennis Long            M4549        6/138    3:56     1:43:07
50    Donald Howard          M4549        7/138    3:57     1:43:23
51    Kit  B Phillips        M1829       11/228    3:57     1:43:32
52    Ellen Enzler           F5054         1/77    3:57     1:43:32
53    Steve Griffith         M4044        6/126    3:57     1:43:33
54    Mark  T Leslie         M3539        6/115    3:57     1:43:33
55    Charlene Hanisch       F3539        4/167    3:58     1:43:36
56    Roger Meadows          M4549        8/138    3:58     1:43:37
57    John Lindblom          M5054        8/114    3:58     1:43:39
58    Tom Frederick          M3539        7/115    3:58     1:43:40
59    Benjamin Brenden       M1829       12/228    3:58     1:43:41
60    Steven Benassi         M4044        7/126    3:58     1:43:42
61    John Robinson          M3539        8/115    3:58     1:43:46
62    Kenneth Satkunam       M3034         6/91    3:58     1:43:50
63    Kathryn Day            F4044        1/179    3:58     1:43:57
64    Gina Hamann            F3034        5/133    3:58     1:43:57
65    Matthew Schlager       M1829       13/228    3:59     1:44:09
66    Jon  C Anderson        M3539        9/115    4:00     1:44:27
67    Pat Wier               M4044        8/126    4:00     1:44:34
68    Stephen Shoquist       M3539       10/115    4:00     1:44:39
69    Scott Hambly           M4549        9/138    4:00     1:44:43
70    Aaron  C Johnson       M1829       14/228    4:00     1:44:44
71    Amy  I Johnson         F1829        1/413    4:00     1:44:46
72    Keith  D Malmer        M4044        9/126    4:01     1:45:03
73    Amy  T Cooper          F3539        5/167    4:01     1:45:04
74    Scott  T Cooper        M3539       11/115    4:01     1:45:06
75    Melissa Bordwell       F1829        2/413    4:01     1:45:10
76    Lyndon Binde           M4044       10/126    4:01     1:45:12
77    Steven  J Sertich      M5054        9/114    4:01     1:45:14
78    Heath Jensen           M1829       15/228    4:01     1:45:16
79    Peter Loveland         M3539       12/115    4:01     1:45:18
80    Sue Dornfeld           F4549        3/133    4:01     1:45:18
81    Kim  C Kafka           F4044        2/179    4:01     1:45:19
82    Heidi  A Thompson      F3539        6/167    4:02     1:45:20
83    Ann  M Baumann         F1829        3/413    4:02     1:45:21
84    Kevin  A Larson        M3034         7/91    4:02     1:45:21
85    Candace Eisch-Groebner F3034        6/133    4:02     1:45:24
86    Jennifer Bernhard      F1829        4/413    4:02     1:45:26
87    Janel Brakke           F3034        7/133    4:02     1:45:26
88    Matt Vellella          M1317         2/58    4:02     1:45:26
89    Todd  W Busch          M1829       16/228    4:02     1:45:29
90    June Kallestad         F4044        3/179    4:02     1:45:37
91    Joseph Schreifels      M1829       17/228    4:02     1:45:40
92    Nathanial Schroedl     M1829       18/228    4:02     1:45:42
93    John Hacker            M3034         8/91    4:02     1:45:43
94    David Greymont         M5559         1/80    4:02     1:45:44
95    Peter  C Jung          M3539       13/115    4:03     1:45:46
96    Jon Schewe             M1829       19/228    4:03     1:45:50
97    Dustin Quale           M1829       20/228    4:03     1:45:51
98    Earl  S Brimeyer       M5559         2/80    4:03     1:45:51
99    Thomas  S Ornell       M5054       10/114    4:03     1:45:52
100   Scott  A Schwarz       M3034         9/91    4:03     1:45:53
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101   James  B Larson        M1317         3/58    4:03     1:45:54
102   Mark  E Rosen          M3539       14/115    4:03     1:45:54
103   Kristopher Luneau      M1829       21/228    4:03     1:45:55
104   Cassie  L Samuelson    F1317         1/76    4:03     1:45:59
105   Kerrin Olufson         F4044        4/179    4:03     1:46:01
106   Silverio Gomez         M1829       22/228    4:03     1:46:02
107   Justin  M Johnson      M1829       23/228    4:03     1:46:05
108   Kent Spray             M1317         4/58    4:03     1:46:06
109   Philip Nehl            M4549       10/138    4:03     1:46:07
110   Peggy Carlson          F4549        4/133    4:03     1:46:07
111   Robert Wiley           M3034        10/91    4:03     1:46:07
112   Anthony  J Olson       M1829       24/228    4:03     1:46:09
113   Marshall Helmberger    M4044       11/126    4:03     1:46:10
114   Mark Moshier           M1829       25/228    4:03     1:46:10
115   Constance  L Meek      F5559         1/37    4:03     1:46:11
116   Tyler Johnson          M1317         5/58    4:03     1:46:11
117   Brent  T Johnson       M3539       15/115    4:04     1:46:12
118   Lori Vanovermeiren     F4044        5/179    4:04     1:46:12
119   Donald  E Patras       M5559         3/80    4:04     1:46:14
120   Jane Austing           F3034        8/133    4:04     1:46:16
121   Kirsten Skillings      F3539        7/167    4:04     1:46:17
122   Tina Killey            F4044        6/179    4:04     1:46:19
123   George Peterson        M3539       16/115    4:04     1:46:20
124   Brian Joyce            M4549       11/138    4:04     1:46:23
125   Harold  B Hurlburt     M5054       11/114    4:04     1:46:24
126   Jill Rosenstengel      F3034        9/133    4:04     1:46:24
127   William  O Roberts     M5054       12/114    4:04     1:46:25
128   Jessie  M Roberts      F1829        5/413    4:04     1:46:25
129   Tj Fudge               M1829       26/228    4:04     1:46:26
130   Adam Chada             M3034        11/91    4:04     1:46:33
131   Annie White            F1829        6/413    4:04     1:46:34
132   Mary Neale             F1829        7/413    4:04     1:46:35
133   Cheri  L Salokar       F3539        8/167    4:04     1:46:36
134   Melissa  J Schroedl    F1829        8/413    4:04     1:46:36
135   Kelly  L Roberts       F1829        9/413    4:04     1:46:36
136   Greg Wagner            M4549       12/138    4:04     1:46:37
137   Susan Baron            F3034       10/133    4:04     1:46:37
138   Britney Parnell        F1829       10/413    4:04     1:46:38
139   Kevin Church           M4549       13/138    4:05     1:46:39
140   Kelly  A Hartmann      F1829       11/413    4:05     1:46:40
141   Dale Stahl             M4549       14/138    4:05     1:46:40
142   Wayne Martens          M4549       15/138    4:05     1:46:40
143   Joseph Bissen          M5054       13/114    4:05     1:46:40
144   Karen Buchert          F4549        5/133    4:05     1:46:40
145   Kevin  J Mcknight      M4044       12/126    4:05     1:46:41
146   Hilary Flanders        F4044        7/179    4:05     1:46:41
147   Amy  B Koland          F3034       11/133    4:05     1:46:42
148   Danielle Jokinen       F1829       12/413    4:05     1:46:44
149   David Gaulke           M5054       14/114    4:05     1:46:45
150   Sheri Roadfeldt        F3034       12/133    4:05     1:46:46
151   Thomas Hobday          M1829       27/228    4:05     1:46:46
152   Susie Birdsell         F3034       13/133    4:05     1:46:49
153   Dave Phillip           M3539       17/115    4:05     1:46:50
154   Joseph Hessburg        M1829       28/228    4:05     1:46:51
155   Tom Bednar             M4549       16/138    4:05     1:46:57
156   Andrew Lieser          M1829       29/228    4:05     1:46:58
157   Chelsie Livingston     F1829       13/413    4:05     1:46:58
158   Ron Manning            M5559         4/80    4:05     1:46:58
159   Drew Burkholder        M1829       30/228    4:05     1:46:58
160   James  M Dillard       M6569         1/16    4:05     1:47:01
161   Gregg  L Ling          M4044       13/126    4:05     1:47:03
162   Donald  C Srp          M1829       31/228    4:06     1:47:05
163   Robert  J Linder       M3034        12/91    4:06     1:47:05
164   John  J Feidt          M5054       15/114    4:06     1:47:07
165   Paul  A Kolias         M3539       18/115    4:06     1:47:09
166   Jennifer Gravdahl      F1829       14/413    4:06     1:47:14
167   Tonya Glembin          F3539        9/167    4:06     1:47:16
168   Gina Magnuson          F4549        6/133    4:06     1:47:18
169   Mary Atwell            F4549        7/133    4:06     1:47:27
170   Martin Hannemann       M6569         2/16    4:07     1:47:33
171   Kimberly  F Hallgren   F3539       10/167    4:07     1:47:39
172   Bill Fuhrmann          M5054       16/114    4:07     1:47:43
173   Stanley Boody          M3034        13/91    4:07     1:47:43
174   Seth Holm              M1317         6/58    4:07     1:47:44
175   Robert Mclaughlin      M4549       17/138    4:07     1:47:45
176   Franz Heinzerling      M4549       18/138    4:07     1:47:46
177   Jeffrey  A Cates       M3034        14/91    4:07     1:47:48
178   James  S Thomson       M6569         3/16    4:07     1:47:49
179   Joanne  E Jacobsen     F4549        8/133    4:07     1:47:54
180   William Steichen       M3539       19/115    4:08     1:47:58
181   Betsy  S Pfeifer       F1829       15/413    4:08     1:48:01
182   Teresa  L Socha        F4044        8/179    4:08     1:48:10
183   Milton Gunderson       M4044       14/126    4:08     1:48:13
184   Michael  A Matthews    M3539       20/115    4:08     1:48:19
185   Marty Caneff           M3034        15/91    4:08     1:48:19
186   Kaitlyn Pavlik         F1317         2/76    4:08     1:48:22
187   Walter  P Krapohl      M4044       15/126    4:09     1:48:26
188   Bruce Mork             M5559         5/80    4:09     1:48:29
189   Eric  E Elder          M5054       17/114    4:09     1:48:33
190   Shawn  M Svendsen      F4044        9/179    4:09     1:48:35
191   Jennifer  L Cates      F3034       14/133    4:09     1:48:36
192   Clayton Pavlik         M4044       16/126    4:09     1:48:37
193   Nolan Beron            M1829       32/228    4:09     1:48:38
194   Lon  L Seeger          M5054       18/114    4:09     1:48:38
195   Michael Horsch         M3539       21/115    4:09     1:48:40
196   Thomas  D Peterson     M5559         6/80    4:09     1:48:41
197   David Munyer           M1829       33/228    4:09     1:48:47
198   Mike Cofrin            M4044       17/126    4:09     1:48:49
199   David  W Johnson       M5559         7/80    4:10     1:48:49
200   Scott Beron            M4549       19/138    4:10     1:48:50
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201   Emily  M Green         F1829       16/413    4:10     1:48:50
202   Andrew Michog          M1829       34/228    4:10     1:48:51
203   Benjamin Montes        M1317         7/58    4:10     1:48:51
204   Mark Kelly             M5054       19/114    4:10     1:48:58
205   Shane Aamodt           M1317         8/58    4:10     1:49:03
206   Steven Elden           M5559         8/80    4:10     1:49:03
207   Shane Gatz             M3034        16/91    4:10     1:49:04
208   Alex Konopacky         M1317         9/58    4:10     1:49:06
209   Scott Aakre            M3539       22/115    4:10     1:49:06
210   Kim  L Samuelson       F4549        9/133    4:10     1:49:07
211   Carolyn  J Bertrand    F4044       10/179    4:10     1:49:09
212   David Gow              M4044       18/126    4:10     1:49:09
213   Vicki Hansen           F4549       10/133    4:10     1:49:10
214   Bruce Church           M5054       20/114    4:10     1:49:10
215   James  R Shannon       M3539       23/115    4:10     1:49:11
216   Stacia Carroll         F1829       17/413    4:10     1:49:11
217   Patrick  S Hinch       M4549       20/138    4:10     1:49:12
218   Jeffrey Pribyl         M4044       19/126    4:10     1:49:12
219   Marilyn Franzen        F5054         2/77    4:11     1:49:19
220   Douglas  L Martineau   M5054       21/114    4:11     1:49:20
221   Brian  A Koland        M3034        17/91    4:11     1:49:21
222   Curt Hillstrom         M6064         2/34    4:11     1:49:25
223   Matt Laaksonen         M1829       35/228    4:11     1:49:32
224   Sandra Laiti           F4044       11/179    4:11     1:49:32
225   Geri Kammueller        F3539       11/167    4:11     1:49:37
226   Julie Larson           F4549       11/133    4:11     1:49:37
227   Stacy  L Foster        F3034       15/133    4:11     1:49:38
228   Branden Hakala         M1829       36/228    4:11     1:49:40
229   Miguel  C Danielson    M1829       37/228    4:11     1:49:40
230   Jessica Kramlinger     F1829       18/413    4:12     1:49:48
231   Bryan  E Sykora        M5054       22/114    4:12     1:49:48
232   Heather Roy            F1829       19/413    4:12     1:49:53
233   Nina Novitzki          F4044       12/179    4:12     1:49:55
234   Keith  A Johnson       M4549       21/138    4:12     1:49:57
235   Susan Newman           F1829       20/413    4:12     1:49:57
236   Maxwell Barcelow       M1317        10/58    4:12     1:49:57
237   Pam  J Graves          F4549       12/133    4:12     1:49:58
238   Paul Seifert           M3539       24/115    4:12     1:49:59
239   Timothy  J Behrendt    M3034        18/91    4:12     1:49:59
240   Melissa  A Fabian      F3539       12/167    4:12     1:50:00
241   Gerry Schoen           M4044       20/126    4:12     1:50:02
242   Christopher  R Thorson M1829       38/228    4:12     1:50:02
243   Myron Miller           M6064         3/34    4:12     1:50:03
244   Daniel Erchul          M5054       23/114    4:12     1:50:04
245   Audrey  A Johnson      F4549       13/133    4:12     1:50:05
246   Dawn Strane            F1829       21/413    4:12     1:50:07
247   John Wiemhoff          M5054       24/114    4:12     1:50:07
248   Steve Weakley          M4044       21/126    4:12     1:50:07
249   Ralph  F Langer        M6064         4/34    4:13     1:50:10
250   James Cumming          M5054       25/114    4:13     1:50:22
251   Roger Hurd             M5559         9/80    4:13     1:50:30
252   Michael Kaufman        M1829       39/228    4:13     1:50:31
253   David  M Johnson       M4044       22/126    4:13     1:50:31
254   Wendy Milbauer         F3539       13/167    4:13     1:50:32
255   Keshia Milbauer        F1317         3/76    4:13     1:50:32
256   Gary  R Weber          M1829       40/228    4:13     1:50:32
257   Annah  J Serie         F1829       22/413    4:13     1:50:33
258   Michael Milbauer       M3539       25/115    4:13     1:50:33
259   Lynn  M Hanks          F3539       14/167    4:14     1:50:36
260   Courtney Lingle        F1829       23/413    4:14     1:50:37
261   Barb Barnes-Dickerson  F3034       16/133    4:14     1:50:39
262   Karleen  L Leslie      F3539       15/167    4:14     1:50:41
263   Scott Yonke            M1829       41/228    4:14     1:50:42
264   Teri Holmgren          F3034       17/133    4:14     1:50:44
265   Michele Gorder         F3539       16/167    4:14     1:50:46
266   Heidi  J Krueger       F3539       17/167    4:14     1:50:49
267   Kristin Donley         F1829       24/413    4:14     1:50:53
268   Dan Palmstein          M4549       22/138    4:14     1:50:58
269   Alex  D Dutch          M4549       23/138    4:15     1:51:03
270   Tim Patterson          M3539       26/115    4:15     1:51:07
271   Roxy Patterson         F3539       18/167    4:15     1:51:09
272   John  F Peters         M5054       26/114    4:15     1:51:14
273   John Postier           M4044       23/126    4:15     1:51:15
274   Ramona Turner          F3539       19/167    4:15     1:51:17
275   Todd  A Murray         M3539       27/115    4:15     1:51:18
276   Holly  L Johnson       F1829       25/413    4:15     1:51:22
277   David Walkosz          M3539       28/115    4:15     1:51:26
278   Douglas  E Olson       M3034        19/91    4:16     1:51:29
279   Richard Westerberg     M3539       29/115    4:16     1:51:31
280   Tammy  L Nielson       F1829       26/413    4:16     1:51:32
281   Annetta Pohl           F1829       27/413    4:16     1:51:32
282   Lynn  M Anderson       F3034       18/133    4:16     1:51:35
283   Jay Seiler             M4549       24/138    4:16     1:51:37
284   Vickie Finnegan        F3539       20/167    4:16     1:51:38
285   Kelley  R Shaw         F3034       19/133    4:16     1:51:42
286   David Laliberte        M1829       42/228    4:16     1:51:43
287   Kenneth Haga           M5559        10/80    4:16     1:51:45
288   Sean Mcmahon           M4044       24/126    4:16     1:51:47
289   Laurie  J Ash          F4044       13/179    4:16     1:51:48
290   John Schwartz          M3539       30/115    4:16     1:51:49
291   Trent  T Frey          M1317        11/58    4:16     1:51:50
292   Paul  A Ittner         M4549       25/138    4:16     1:51:50
293   Matthew Pavlik         M1317        12/58    4:16     1:51:50
294   Ellen Buckho           F4044       14/179    4:17     1:51:53
295   Craig Marcotte         M3034        20/91    4:17     1:51:53
296   Steven Barrett         M3539       31/115    4:17     1:51:54
297   Claudia Chicre Malkun  F3034       20/133    4:17     1:51:54
298   Ronald Kellerman       M5559        11/80    4:17     1:51:56
299   Ken Karr               M4044       25/126    4:17     1:51:59
300   Jennifer Finne         F3034       21/133    4:17     1:52:04
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301   Scott Sjostrom         M4044       26/126    4:17     1:52:04
302   John Humleker          M4549       26/138    4:17     1:52:05
303   James  E Garrison      M5559        12/80    4:17     1:52:05
304   Pamela Stauffer        F4044       15/179    4:17     1:52:09
305   Libby Mackman          F4044       16/179    4:17     1:52:10
306   Sarah Lampi            F1829       28/413    4:17     1:52:14
307   Glenn Herbst           M4549       27/138    4:17     1:52:17
308   Russ Mayland           M4044       27/126    4:17     1:52:18
309   Allan Holm             M4044       28/126    4:18     1:52:19
310   Jerry Pearo            M5559        13/80    4:18     1:52:21
311   Michael  J Abresch     M4044       29/126    4:18     1:52:24
312   Jodi Miskell           F3034       22/133    4:18     1:52:25
313   Jack Spray             M5054       27/114    4:18     1:52:25
314   Holly Lee              F3539       21/167    4:18     1:52:33
315   Mark  J Gherty         M5054       28/114    4:18     1:52:34
316   Brent Heibner          M1829       43/228    4:18     1:52:37
317   Mark  L Dellwo         M5559        14/80    4:19     1:52:46
318   Breann Radloff         F1829       29/413    4:19     1:52:47
319   Aaron Brinks           M1829       44/228    4:19     1:52:52
320   Greg Beinlich          M4044       30/126    4:19     1:52:53
321   Erica Lieske           F1829       30/413    4:19     1:52:54
322   Tanner Witt            M1829       45/228    4:19     1:52:55
323   Richard Kauppila       M5054       29/114    4:19     1:52:56
324   Aaron Cragin           M1829       46/228    4:19     1:52:56
325   Debra Carey            F5054         3/77    4:19     1:52:57
326   Douglas  J Elliott     M3034        21/91    4:19     1:52:57
327   Nick Schauer           M1829       47/228    4:19     1:52:58
328   Tara Witt              F1829       31/413    4:19     1:53:00
329   David Fischer          M1829       48/228    4:19     1:53:00
330   Rhonda Omlie           F4549       14/133    4:19     1:53:01
331   David Melchisedech     M4549       28/138    4:19     1:53:02
332   Thomas  L Behm         M5559        15/80    4:19     1:53:05
333   Lisa Loyd              F1829       32/413    4:19     1:53:05
334   Mark Muellner          M3034        22/91    4:19     1:53:07
335   Courtney Peterson      F1829       33/413    4:19     1:53:08
336   Simon Walter-Hansen    M1829       49/228    4:19     1:53:08
337   Wendy Mccurdy          F4044       17/179    4:20     1:53:12
338   Michael Auran          M4044       31/126    4:20     1:53:13
339   Curtis Hendrickson     M5054       30/114    4:20     1:53:13
340   Michael  O Johnson     M4549       29/138    4:20     1:53:14
341   Robert  D Koch         M4044       32/126    4:20     1:53:15
342   Erica  L Johnson       F1829       34/413    4:20     1:53:17
343   Christopher Glueck     M5054       31/114    4:20     1:53:18
344   Cathy  J Andberg       F5054         4/77    4:20     1:53:18
345   Nancy Theiler          F4044       18/179    4:20     1:53:21
346   Charlie Rounds         M5054       32/114    4:20     1:53:22
347   Julie  A David         F4549       15/133    4:20     1:53:23
348   Mary Jo Shear          F4549       16/133    4:20     1:53:26
349   Patricia  A Dickinson  F5559         2/37    4:20     1:53:28
350   John  R Dickinson      M5559        16/80    4:20     1:53:30
351   John Koivisto          M4044       33/126    4:20     1:53:32
352   James  J Dehen         M4549       30/138    4:20     1:53:34
353   Eugene  V Berg         M6064         5/34    4:20     1:53:36
354   Rick Golla             M5559        17/80    4:21     1:53:38
355   Eric Hartung           M1829       50/228    4:21     1:53:44
356   Tom  A Hansch          M4044       34/126    4:21     1:53:45
357   Wally Vietmeier        M6064         6/34    4:21     1:53:46
358   Gayle  A Dircks        F3034       23/133    4:21     1:53:47
359   Timothy Walen          M1829       51/228    4:21     1:53:47
360   Jonathan Gamlin        M1829       52/228    4:21     1:53:47
361   Deanna Slep            F3034       24/133    4:21     1:53:50
362   Kaydelle Kvarnlov-Leve F5054         5/77    4:21     1:53:52
363   Leo Evans              M4044       35/126    4:21     1:53:52
364   Kristin Anderson       F4044       19/179    4:21     1:53:54
365   Barb Behm              F4549       17/133    4:21     1:53:54
366   Donald  F Montgomery   M5559        18/80    4:21     1:53:55
367   Jim Montgomery         M3034        23/91    4:21     1:53:55
368   Kevin Haney            M3034        24/91    4:21     1:53:57
369   Amy Haney              F3034       25/133    4:21     1:53:57
370   Brian  R Olson         M5054       33/114    4:21     1:54:01
371   Vern Olson             M5054       34/114    4:21     1:54:01
372   Frank Watsick          M6064         7/34    4:22     1:54:06
373   Joshua  D Fields       M1829       53/228    4:22     1:54:10
374   Richard  P Fields      M5054       35/114    4:22     1:54:11
375   Chad  W Mars           M1317        13/58    4:22     1:54:11
376   Larry Busse            M4549       31/138    4:22     1:54:14
377   David Griffith         M5054       36/114    4:22     1:54:15
378   Jerry Lunke            M6569         4/16    4:22     1:54:15
379   Carrie Vellella        F4044       20/179    4:22     1:54:19
380   Ricky Potter           M4044       36/126    4:22     1:54:19
381   Kathleen  I Peterson   F5559         3/37    4:22     1:54:20
382   Amy Jablonski          F1829       35/413    4:22     1:54:21
383   Peter  P Simons        M1829       54/228    4:22     1:54:21
384   Colleen Vannicola      F4044       21/179    4:22     1:54:21
385   Jessica  M Prody       F1829       36/413    4:22     1:54:22
386   Myra Kenner            F4549       18/133    4:22     1:54:22
387   John Beyer             M4549       32/138    4:22     1:54:24
388   Carrie Kelly           F4549       19/133    4:22     1:54:25
389   Larry Scanlon          M5559        19/80    4:22     1:54:28
390   Roland Sawatzky        M4044       37/126    4:22     1:54:28
391   Dennis Bealka          M5559        20/80    4:23     1:54:35
392   Anna Lundquist         F1317         4/76    4:23     1:54:35
393   Neil  L Neff           M6064         8/34    4:23     1:54:37
394   Jeff Vnuk              M4549       33/138    4:23     1:54:37
395   Jim Scherber           M1317        14/58    4:23     1:54:40
396   Perry Tholl            M4044       38/126    4:23     1:54:42
397   Sarah  A Riedesel      F1829       37/413    4:23     1:54:44
398   Emily Vogel            F1317         5/76    4:23     1:54:46
399   Lindsey  A Israel      F1829       38/413    4:23     1:54:47
400   Cheryl Taylor          F1829       39/413    4:23     1:54:48
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401   Sheila  S Bartol       F3539       22/167    4:23     1:54:49
402   Bryanna Gytri          F1829       40/413    4:23     1:54:55
403   Darcy Futrell          F4044       22/179    4:23     1:54:56
404   Deann Bock             F3539       23/167    4:24     1:54:58
405   Tracey  M Durand       F4044       23/179    4:24     1:54:58
406   Stephen Ward           M5559        21/80    4:24     1:54:59
407   Dan Osborn             M5054       37/114    4:24     1:54:59
408   Twyla De Haan          F4549       20/133    4:24     1:55:00
409   Lucas Benson           M1829       55/228    4:24     1:55:01
410   Roland Westman         M70UP         1/10    4:24     1:55:01
411   Mary Crookston         F3539       24/167    4:24     1:55:02
412   Cynthia Jorgenson      F3539       25/167    4:24     1:55:04
413   Nate  R Hanson         M1829       56/228    4:24     1:55:04
414   Mike Oliverius         M4549       34/138    4:24     1:55:04
415   Katherine Legut        F3034       26/133    4:24     1:55:04
416   Cindy Berg             F4549       21/133    4:24     1:55:05
417   Cotton Benoit          F1317         6/76    4:24     1:55:05
418   Kylie Oliverius        F1317         7/76    4:24     1:55:05
419   Ashley Oliverius       F1829       41/413    4:24     1:55:05
420   Elizabeth Passman      F5559         4/37    4:24     1:55:06
421   Michael  C Kellogg     M4549       35/138    4:24     1:55:07
422   Stephen Lavalier       M5054       38/114    4:24     1:55:10
423   Beth Revello           F4549       22/133    4:24     1:55:11
424   Sandy Livingston       F4044       24/179    4:24     1:55:12
425   Kathleen Quirk         F4044       25/179    4:24     1:55:13
426   Nate Swenson           M3034        25/91    4:24     1:55:15
427   Kurt King              M1829       57/228    4:24     1:55:16
428   Misty Larson           F1829       42/413    4:24     1:55:16
429   Jeff  A Gray           M4549       36/138    4:24     1:55:16
430   Amy  E Swenson         F1829       43/413    4:24     1:55:17
431   Jim Barr               M3539       32/115    4:24     1:55:21
432   Thomas Richards        M4549       37/138    4:24     1:55:22
433   Pamela Frecentese      F3539       26/167    4:25     1:55:24
434   Jill Podominick        F1829       44/413    4:25     1:55:26
435   James Bifaro           M5559        22/80    4:25     1:55:26
436   Rod  E Mattson         M4549       38/138    4:25     1:55:28
437   Sally Manthe           F5054         6/77    4:25     1:55:28
438   Sandi Anderson         F3539       27/167    4:25     1:55:28
439   Dean Hamre             M6064         9/34    4:25     1:55:28
440   Jerold  S Napier       M5054       39/114    4:25     1:55:34
441   Hans  A Simons         M3034        26/91    4:25     1:55:37
442   Maira Mcginnis         F1829       45/413    4:25     1:55:37
443   Lorna Clegg            F4044       26/179    4:25     1:55:38
444   John  D Hussey         M1829       58/228    4:25     1:55:39
445   Beth  A Lind           F1829       46/413    4:25     1:55:39
446   Nicholas Kammueller    M3539       33/115    4:25     1:55:40
447   Robert Theiler         M4549       39/138    4:25     1:55:41
448   Patti Godfrey          F5054         7/77    4:25     1:55:41
449   Kathryn  A Denning     F4044       27/179    4:25     1:55:42
450   Patty  A Barrick       F4044       28/179    4:25     1:55:42
451   Hilda  G Ericksen      F4044       29/179    4:25     1:55:43
452   Joe  E Barrick         M4044       39/126    4:25     1:55:43
453   Katherine Jeong        F1829       47/413    4:25     1:55:48
454   Kristine  A Myhra      F5054         8/77    4:26     1:55:51
455   Douglas Mick           M4044       40/126    4:26     1:55:52
456   Tom  J Bauer           M6064        10/34    4:26     1:55:52
457   Julie Niewald          F4044       30/179    4:26     1:55:53
458   Matthew Steinkamp      M4044       41/126    4:26     1:55:53
459   Steven Niewald         M4549       40/138    4:26     1:55:53
460   Tiss Bauer             F4044       31/179    4:26     1:55:54
461   Thomas Shorma          M4549       41/138    4:26     1:55:59
462   Melissa Nervick        F3539       28/167    4:26     1:56:00
463   Julie  A Shorma        F3539       29/167    4:26     1:56:00
464   David  P Johnson       M4549       42/138    4:26     1:56:01
465   Jennifer  J Fisher     F3034       27/133    4:26     1:56:01
466   Thomas  G Fisher       M4044       42/126    4:26     1:56:02
467   Keith Manlove          M4044       43/126    4:26     1:56:05
468   Heather Rydell         F1829       48/413    4:26     1:56:05
469   Thomas  E Rivard       M4044       44/126    4:26     1:56:07
470   Kathy  M Christensen   F1829       49/413    4:26     1:56:07
471   Gregory Kropp          M5054       40/114    4:26     1:56:11
472   Jill Widseth           F4549       23/133    4:26     1:56:11
473   Howard  R Anderson     M5559        23/80    4:26     1:56:11
474   Eric Tollefson         M4549       43/138    4:26     1:56:12
475   Kurt  T Hanson         M4044       45/126    4:26     1:56:13
476   Mark Tollefson         M4044       46/126    4:26     1:56:13
477   Quentin Reimer         M5054       41/114    4:26     1:56:14
478   Michael Vanovermeiren  M3539       34/115    4:27     1:56:17
479   Scott Knowles          M4044       47/126    4:27     1:56:21
480   Tom Knowles            M1829       59/228    4:27     1:56:21
481   Krisstalyn Glenz       F3539       30/167    4:27     1:56:21
482   Kathy Duxbury          F4044       32/179    4:27     1:56:21
483   Paul Knowles           M1317        15/58    4:27     1:56:22
484   Sam Mcduff             M4549       44/138    4:27     1:56:22
485   Darrel Bimberg         M1829       60/228    4:27     1:56:25
486   John Sonnek            M3539       35/115    4:27     1:56:26
487   Paul Delaney           M3034        27/91    4:27     1:56:27
488   Tim Rogge              M5559        24/80    4:27     1:56:27
489   Peg Moline             F3539       31/167    4:27     1:56:27
490   Dana Specht            F1829       50/413    4:27     1:56:27
491   Ed Waldera             M5559        25/80    4:27     1:56:28
492   Janet  M Tischer       F5054         9/77    4:27     1:56:28
493   Debra  L Bloom         F3539       32/167    4:27     1:56:28
494   John Amundson          M4549       45/138    4:27     1:56:29
495   Daniel  F D'jock       M4044       48/126    4:27     1:56:29
496   Rosalind Hauff         F6064         1/15    4:27     1:56:30
497   Charles Benda          M5054       42/114    4:27     1:56:30
498   Leon Kohn              M6569         5/16    4:27     1:56:32
499   Mike  L Kohn           M3539       36/115    4:27     1:56:32
500   Francisco Lopez        M4044       49/126    4:27     1:56:33
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501   Becky Curren           F4549       24/133    4:27     1:56:34
502   Leann  M Benjamin      F4549       25/133    4:27     1:56:34
503   Charles  I Benjamin    M6064        11/34    4:27     1:56:35
504   Leif Johnson           M1829       61/228    4:27     1:56:35
505   Jeremy Peterson        M1829       62/228    4:27     1:56:38
506   Craig Miskell          M3034        28/91    4:27     1:56:38
507   Mike Thiss             M3539       37/115    4:27     1:56:39
508   Joseph Mckenna         M6064        12/34    4:27     1:56:41
509   Adam Kauppila          M1317        16/58    4:28     1:56:44
510   Bradley Jans           M3539       38/115    4:28     1:56:47
511   Bradley Ericksen       M4044       50/126    4:28     1:56:47
512   Bruce Sandberg         M6064        13/34    4:28     1:56:48
513   Derek Pemrick          M1829       63/228    4:28     1:56:54
514   Tom Fitzpatrick        M6064        14/34    4:28     1:56:57
515   Matthew Nelson         M3539       39/115    4:28     1:56:57
516   Leesa Nahki            F4549       26/133    4:28     1:56:59
517   Carolyn  M Moe         F1829       51/413    4:28     1:57:00
518   Vanessa Bowers         F1829       52/413    4:28     1:57:06
519   Susan  E Dunne-Guzman  F5054        10/77    4:29     1:57:09
520   Thomas  W Smyth        M1829       64/228    4:29     1:57:11
521   Bonnie  W Elemes       F4044       33/179    4:29     1:57:11
522   Jack Randol            M1317        17/58    4:29     1:57:12
523   Jessica Randol         F1829       53/413    4:29     1:57:13
524   Brian Connolly         M1829       65/228    4:29     1:57:17
525   Valerie Funk           F4549       27/133    4:29     1:57:17
526   Craig Strane           M5054       43/114    4:29     1:57:17
527   Julie  A Mollet        F1829       54/413    4:29     1:57:18
528   Frederick Hessel       M3539       40/115    4:29     1:57:19
529   Jarrod  A Nelson       M3539       41/115    4:29     1:57:23
530   Bruce  B Boerner       M3539       42/115    4:29     1:57:23
531   Elizabeth Baresch      F1829       55/413    4:29     1:57:23
532   Naomi Benda            F1829       56/413    4:29     1:57:24
533   Jim Hertel             M5054       44/114    4:29     1:57:24
534   James Way              M6064        15/34    4:29     1:57:25
535   Lori  A Bulinski       F3539       33/167    4:29     1:57:25
536   Andrew Wilson          M1829       66/228    4:29     1:57:25
537   Robert Lorance         M3034        29/91    4:29     1:57:28
538   Greg Griese            M5054       45/114    4:29     1:57:30
539   Thomas Kowalewski      M4549       46/138    4:29     1:57:30
540   Steve Modjeski         M3539       43/115    4:29     1:57:31
541   Scott Saliterman       M3034        30/91    4:29     1:57:31
542   John Meccia            M3539       44/115    4:30     1:57:34
543   Mark Melenchuk         M4044       51/126    4:30     1:57:35
544   Brad  C Edgerton       M4549       47/138    4:30     1:57:37
545   Kent Forsland          M4549       48/138    4:30     1:57:39
546   Kelly Shenk            F1829       57/413    4:30     1:57:39
547   Kelly Lowrie           F3539       34/167    4:30     1:57:40
548   Anne Wespetal          F1829       58/413    4:30     1:57:40
549   Beck Forsland          F1829       59/413    4:30     1:57:40
550   Scott Worden           M4549       49/138    4:30     1:57:41
551   Penny  A Wheeler       F4549       28/133    4:30     1:57:43
552   Kris Barcelow          M5054       46/114    4:30     1:57:45
553   Shawnmarie Wells       F3034       28/133    4:30     1:57:45
554   Mark Larson            M3539       45/115    4:30     1:57:49
555   Julie Knutson          F3034       29/133    4:30     1:57:49
556   Lynn Gannon            F3539       35/167    4:30     1:57:50
557   Jennifer Ruehle        F4044       34/179    4:30     1:57:51
558   Grant Worden           M1317        18/58    4:30     1:57:52
559   Kathy Kmetz            F4549       29/133    4:30     1:57:54
560   Nick Phelps            M1829       67/228    4:30     1:57:55
561   Donald Plaziak         M5054       47/114    4:30     1:57:55
562   Julie Hoddinott        F3034       30/133    4:30     1:57:55
563   David Dejongh          M4044       52/126    4:30     1:57:55
564   Heather  L Hanson      F1829       60/413    4:30     1:57:58
565   Keri  A Wick           F4044       35/179    4:30     1:57:58
566   Jason Kellogg          M1317        19/58    4:30     1:58:00
567   Debra  K Begotka       F3539       36/167    4:31     1:58:01
568   Kristine Lee           F1829       61/413    4:31     1:58:01
569   Jennifer Hoglund       F1829       62/413    4:31     1:58:03
570   Chad Weisgram          M3034        31/91    4:31     1:58:03
571   Kristine Goman         F1829       63/413    4:31     1:58:03
572   Bill Scott             M5054       48/114    4:31     1:58:04
573   Mark  W Brown          M4549       50/138    4:31     1:58:05
574   Peter Bialek           M4549       51/138    4:31     1:58:06
575   Andy Fabbrini          M3034        32/91    4:31     1:58:08
576   Janice Hajek           F5054        11/77    4:31     1:58:08
577   Michael O'hara         M5054       49/114    4:31     1:58:08
578   William O'hara         M4044       53/126    4:31     1:58:08
579   Cindy Lillegaard       F4549       30/133    4:31     1:58:09
580   Mitchell Petrie        M3034        33/91    4:31     1:58:11
581   Roxie Stangeland       F5559         5/37    4:31     1:58:13
582   Deborah Schroeder      F3034       31/133    4:31     1:58:13
583   John  D Schaefer       M5054       50/114    4:31     1:58:17
584   Robert Garber          M4044       54/126    4:31     1:58:20
585   Linda  J Pantzke       F4044       36/179    4:31     1:58:21
586   Andrew Wulff           M3539       46/115    4:31     1:58:23
587   Jerry  A Curnow        M6064        16/34    4:31     1:58:24
588   Rockne  C Johnson      M4549       52/138    4:31     1:58:24
589   Ryan Palmer            M1829       68/228    4:31     1:58:25
590   Mark Kostichka         M3539       47/115    4:31     1:58:25
591   Vicki  D Denzer        F3539       37/167    4:32     1:58:26
592   Nancy Gisch            F4044       37/179    4:32     1:58:26
593   Don Gisch              M4549       53/138    4:32     1:58:27
594   Larry Saliterman       M3539       48/115    4:32     1:58:29
595   Tammy Hoyman           F3539       38/167    4:32     1:58:33
596   Ann Thompson           F5054        12/77    4:32     1:58:34
597   Rich Lindholm          M4044       55/126    4:32     1:58:42
598   Greg Elton             M3034        34/91    4:32     1:58:44
599   Mark Peterson          M3539       49/115    4:32     1:58:45
600   Dan  E Lee             M4549       54/138    4:32     1:58:46
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601   Margaret  E Johnston   F4044       38/179    4:33     1:58:56
602   Anna Svatikova         F1829       64/413    4:33     1:58:57
603   Steve  D Carlson       M5054       51/114    4:33     1:58:59
604   Jessica Fritsch        F1829       65/413    4:33     1:59:00
605   Emily Lawrence         F1829       66/413    4:33     1:59:01
606   Teresa Swenson         F5559         6/37    4:33     1:59:01
607   Kristopher Head        M1829       69/228    4:33     1:59:02
608   Frank  I Srp           M1829       70/228    4:33     1:59:02
609   Scott Lyke             M3034        35/91    4:33     1:59:05
610   Brad Nelson            M4044       56/126    4:33     1:59:06
611   Jane Grangaard         F4549       31/133    4:33     1:59:06
612   Thomas Gardner         M5559        26/80    4:33     1:59:09
613   Fiona Duncan           F3034       32/133    4:33     1:59:10
614   Diane Fernjock         F5559         7/37    4:33     1:59:13
615   Kristina Kvarnlov-Leve F1829       67/413    4:33     1:59:15
616   Thom Wynn              M3539       50/115    4:33     1:59:16
617   Brenna Lavalier        F1829       68/413    4:34     1:59:19
618   Timothy Brawthen       M3034        36/91    4:34     1:59:19
619   Bruce Wilson           M4549       55/138    4:34     1:59:22
620   Joyce  R Peters        F4549       32/133    4:34     1:59:22
621   Mandy Price            F1829       69/413    4:34     1:59:23
622   Kathy Buchholz         F4549       33/133    4:34     1:59:24
623   Martha  A Lau          F4549       34/133    4:34     1:59:26
624   Brian  L Nelson        M3539       51/115    4:34     1:59:27
625   Jay Buchanan           M4549       56/138    4:34     1:59:29
626   Vicki  L Brown         F5054        13/77    4:34     1:59:29
627   Douglas Yee            M4549       57/138    4:34     1:59:30
628   Keith  A Lentz         M3539       52/115    4:34     1:59:34
629   John Holland           M3034        37/91    4:34     1:59:35
630   Kyle Smith             M3034        38/91    4:34     1:59:36
631   Judy  E Oliverius      F3539       39/167    4:34     1:59:37
632   Holly Dannewitz        F1829       70/413    4:34     1:59:37
633   Patrick Kirklewski     M5054       52/114    4:34     1:59:38
634   Richard  N Arvidson    M5559        27/80    4:34     1:59:38
635   John  P Roach          M5054       53/114    4:34     1:59:39
636   Alycia Skogquist       F1829       71/413    4:34     1:59:41
637   William  C Hoffman     M6064        17/34    4:34     1:59:42
638   Shirley  A Legueri     F5559         8/37    4:34     1:59:43
639   Patricia  R Legueri    F1829       72/413    4:34     1:59:44
640   Debbie Bartz           F3539       40/167    4:34     1:59:44
641   Steven Swoboda         M4044       57/126    4:34     1:59:44
642   Ryan Chamberlain       M1829       71/228    4:34     1:59:44
643   Diahnn Borowicz        F3539       41/167    4:34     1:59:44
644   Kathryn Voelker        F1829       73/413    4:35     1:59:45
645   Timothy Kreft          M3539       53/115    4:35     1:59:46
646   Robert Kingus          M1829       72/228    4:35     1:59:46
647   Jeff  D Asfahl         M3539       54/115    4:35     1:59:50
648   Wade Berkseth          M1317        20/58    4:35     1:59:50
649   Meg Schmidt            F1829       74/413    4:35     1:59:50
650   Dan Morton             M4549       58/138    4:35     1:59:51
651   William  H Gould       M5559        28/80    4:35     1:59:51
652   Becky Vogel            F1317         8/76    4:35     1:59:51
653   Dana Weegman           F1829       75/413    4:35     1:59:54
654   Krysta Dowdell         F1829       76/413    4:35     1:59:55
655   Diana  J Carter        F4549       35/133    4:35     1:59:58
656   Robert Carter          M4549       59/138    4:35     1:59:58
657   Meghan Kimber          F1829       77/413    4:35     2:00:02
658   Jim  R Hoffner         M5559        29/80    4:35     2:00:04
659   Samuel Daigle          M1317        21/58    4:35     2:00:04
660   Robert Nindorf         M5054       54/114    4:35     2:00:07
661   Tanya Belisle          F1829       78/413    4:35     2:00:09
662   Michael Moilanen       M1829       73/228    4:35     2:00:09
663   Stacey Palmer          F1829       79/413    4:35     2:00:10
664   Bonnie Schmidt         F5054        14/77    4:36     2:00:14
665   Steven Payette         M4044       58/126    4:36     2:00:17
666   Jami Walter            F1317         9/76    4:36     2:00:18
667   Diane Neukirch         F4044       39/179    4:36     2:00:18
668   Christine Robinson     F1829       80/413    4:36     2:00:20
669   Jennifer Harder        F3539       42/167    4:36     2:00:23
670   Mark Cunningham        M1829       74/228    4:36     2:00:24
671   David Pryor            M3539       55/115    4:36     2:00:26
672   Amy  L Levin           F1829       81/413    4:36     2:00:35
673   Sara Lund              F4549       36/133    4:36     2:00:35
674   Lewis White            M6064        18/34    4:36     2:00:37
675   Sean Fitzgerald        M4549       60/138    4:37     2:00:38
676   Andrew  I Johnsen      M5559        30/80    4:37     2:00:38
677   Jodi  Jp Diekmann      F3539       43/167    4:37     2:00:39
678   Rick Haagenson         M4044       59/126    4:37     2:00:40
679   Christie Berkseth      F1829       82/413    4:37     2:00:41
680   Wayne Belling          M3539       56/115    4:37     2:00:43
681   Nicole Mareck          F1829       83/413    4:37     2:00:43
682   Verna Westin           F4549       37/133    4:37     2:00:44
683   James  D Boughner      M5054       55/114    4:37     2:00:46
684   Terry Hagness          M3539       57/115    4:37     2:00:49
685   Brian Serres           M1829       75/228    4:37     2:00:49
686   Tracy  J Serres        F1829       84/413    4:37     2:00:49
687   Mary Legrand           F4044       40/179    4:37     2:00:51
688   Nathan Helling         M1829       76/228    4:37     2:00:52
689   Thomas Lunde           M3034        39/91    4:37     2:00:53
690   Robert  H House        M5559        31/80    4:37     2:00:56
691   Brian House            M3034        40/91    4:37     2:00:57
692   Kimberly Gilbertson    F3539       44/167    4:37     2:00:58
693   Ricky  D Dahl          M5054       56/114    4:37     2:00:59
694   Anne Peterson-Bauers   F4549       38/133    4:37     2:00:59
695   Virginia Wallace       F5054        15/77    4:37     2:01:01
696   Lara  L Etnier         F3034       33/133    4:38     2:01:04
697   Christopher Thorson    M3539       58/115    4:38     2:01:05
698   Debbie Cooter          F5054        16/77    4:38     2:01:05
699   Lades  A Glanzer       F5559         9/37    4:38     2:01:07
700   Maria Goodman          F1829       85/413    4:38     2:01:11
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701   Kelly Blad             F3034       34/133    4:38     2:01:14
702   Judy Suddendorf        F4549       39/133    4:38     2:01:15
703   Tiffany Gaulke         F1829       86/413    4:38     2:01:15
704   Sara Stegemann         F1829       87/413    4:38     2:01:16
705   Andrea Nemetz          F1829       88/413    4:38     2:01:17
706   Ann White              F4044       41/179    4:38     2:01:18
707   Matthew  J Lindberg    M1829       77/228    4:38     2:01:21
708   Megan Devine           F4549       40/133    4:38     2:01:22
709   Jennifer Brawthen      F3034       35/133    4:38     2:01:23
710   Matthew  T Johnson     M1829       78/228    4:38     2:01:27
711   Timothy Noxon          M1829       79/228    4:38     2:01:29
712   Douglas  M Schaff      M1829       80/228    4:38     2:01:29
713   James Noxon            M5054       57/114    4:39     2:01:30
714   Paul Borman            M4044       60/126    4:39     2:01:33
715   Shelley Rice           F4044       42/179    4:39     2:01:35
716   Scott  D Larson        M4549       61/138    4:39     2:01:35
717   Jenny Mcdonald         F3034       36/133    4:39     2:01:36
718   Paul Finken            M3034        41/91    4:39     2:01:36
719   Jo  M Kure             F5054        17/77    4:39     2:01:38
720   Blake Bennett          M1317        22/58    4:39     2:01:39
721   Mary Jo Johnson        F5054        18/77    4:39     2:01:41
722   Fuat Kerkinni          M4044       61/126    4:39     2:01:42
723   Margaret Liston        F4549       41/133    4:39     2:01:45
724   Tony Close             M3034        42/91    4:39     2:01:45
725   Lee Kennedy            M3034        43/91    4:39     2:01:45
726   Martin Furlong         M4044       62/126    4:39     2:01:45
727   Karen Boyd             F1829       89/413    4:39     2:01:48
728   Lynnette Provost       F3034       37/133    4:39     2:01:49
729   Kathy Levine           F5054        19/77    4:39     2:01:51
730   Alan Boehne            M4549       62/138    4:39     2:01:53
731   Jeff  J Mars           M4044       63/126    4:39     2:01:54
732   Lindsay Nelson         F1829       90/413    4:40     2:01:59
733   Dawn Keller            F3034       38/133    4:40     2:02:00
734   Stacy  E Johnston      F3034       39/133    4:40     2:02:00
735   Alan  B Johnston       M5559        32/80    4:40     2:02:00
736   Michael  L Luebbers    M3034        44/91    4:40     2:02:01
737   Rachel Moor            F1829       91/413    4:40     2:02:04
738   Paul Moor              M5559        33/80    4:40     2:02:04
739   Kristin Raether        F1829       92/413    4:40     2:02:05
740   Douglas  E Olson       M5559        34/80    4:40     2:02:06
741   Jerry Bushey           M3034        45/91    4:40     2:02:06
742   Stacy Seibert          F3539       45/167    4:40     2:02:07
743   Jennifer Voichick      F4044       43/179    4:40     2:02:07
744   Cathie Woita           F5054        20/77    4:40     2:02:09
745   Amy  J Gilbertson      F1829       93/413    4:40     2:02:12
746   Ben Kostichka          F1317        10/76    4:40     2:02:12
747   Stacey Stoll           F3034       40/133    4:40     2:02:13
748   Dale Vreeland          M1829       81/228    4:40     2:02:14
749   Maureen Ness           F3034       41/133    4:40     2:02:17
750   Gillian Norrie         F3539       46/167    4:40     2:02:18
751   Frank Ferraro          M5559        35/80    4:40     2:02:20
752   Lin Butler             M5559        36/80    4:40     2:02:21
753   Susan  C Davis         F4549       42/133    4:41     2:02:22
754   Priska Tiefenbach      F1829       94/413    4:41     2:02:23
755   William Blank          M5559        37/80    4:41     2:02:25
756   Ryan Weisgram          M1829       82/228    4:41     2:02:26
757   Joakim Osthus          M1829       83/228    4:41     2:02:26
758   Aron Hall              M1829       84/228    4:41     2:02:26
759   Matthew Dasse          M3539       59/115    4:41     2:02:29
760   Lila Aamodt            F3539       47/167    4:41     2:02:33
761   Risa  M Bernard        F4549       43/133    4:41     2:02:33
762   Ben Boyum              M1317        23/58    4:41     2:02:36
763   Carol  D Clark         F4044       44/179    4:41     2:02:36
764   Kirk Boyum             M4044       64/126    4:41     2:02:36
765   Brian  J Carlson       M4549       63/138    4:41     2:02:36
766   Elizabeth Curran       F4044       45/179    4:41     2:02:36
767   Nathan Metelak         M1829       85/228    4:41     2:02:38
768   John Jordre            M1829       86/228    4:41     2:02:38
769   Kelly Nindorf          M1829       87/228    4:41     2:02:38
770   Danielle  R Dziedzic   F1829       95/413    4:41     2:02:38
771   Becca Jordre           F1829       96/413    4:41     2:02:39
772   Doug Jackels           M3539       60/115    4:41     2:02:40
773   Tim Jackels            M1317        24/58    4:41     2:02:40
774   Amy Waldera            F1829       97/413    4:41     2:02:45
775   Kimberly Alaspa        F3539       48/167    4:41     2:02:47
776   Mark Kettelhut         M3034        46/91    4:41     2:02:47
777   Carol Wobby            F3539       49/167    4:41     2:02:48
778   Justin Strop           M1829       88/228    4:42     2:02:49
779   Marian Masica          F4549       44/133    4:42     2:02:51
780   Shelly Cairns          F3034       42/133    4:42     2:02:51
781   Stephanie Spice        F1829       98/413    4:42     2:02:52
782   Kelly  J Schreyer      F1829       99/413    4:42     2:02:53
783   Leanne Barr            F3539       50/167    4:42     2:02:53
784   Kevin Blackburn        M1829       89/228    4:42     2:02:54
785   Cris  L Schreyer       M3539       61/115    4:42     2:02:54
786   John Schliesman        M3539       62/115    4:42     2:02:54
787   Robert Maxton          M6064        19/34    4:42     2:02:55
788   Shelley  J O'neill     F4549       45/133    4:42     2:02:59
789   James Chihak           M3539       63/115    4:42     2:03:00
790   Elizabeth  A Jacobson  F4044       46/179    4:42     2:03:00
791   Melissa  S Shene       F3539       51/167    4:42     2:03:01
792   Brian Breemeersch      M1829       90/228    4:42     2:03:03
793   Anthony  M Hook        M5054       58/114    4:42     2:03:03
794   Jesse  R Annala        M1829       91/228    4:42     2:03:04
795   Robert Postal          M3034        47/91    4:42     2:03:07
796   Renae  K Putnam        F3539       52/167    4:42     2:03:10
797   Derek Torrey           M1829       92/228    4:42     2:03:10
798   Darwin Poritz          M5559        38/80    4:42     2:03:10
799   Maureen Sanford        F4549       46/133    4:42     2:03:11
800   Thomas Heffelfinger    M5559        39/80    4:42     2:03:13
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801   James Cirilli          M5559        40/80    4:42     2:03:13
802   John O'brien           M4549       64/138    4:43     2:03:19
803   Kariann Fairfield      F3539       53/167    4:43     2:03:22
804   Juanita  F Papesh      F4044       47/179    4:43     2:03:23
805   Ben  D Osborn          M1829       93/228    4:43     2:03:23
806   Leonard Chenault       M4549       65/138    4:43     2:03:23
807   Michael Dowdle         M3539       64/115    4:43     2:03:25
808   Becky Benoit           F1829      100/413    4:43     2:03:25
809   Megan Leo              F1317        11/76    4:43     2:03:27
810   Mark Hollermann        M4549       66/138    4:43     2:03:28
811   James Nieling          M4549       67/138    4:43     2:03:30
812   Debi Paukert           F1829      101/413    4:43     2:03:30
813   Anne Goldschadt        F1829      102/413    4:43     2:03:31
814   Julie Green            F4044       48/179    4:43     2:03:32
815   Katie Connolly         F1829      103/413    4:43     2:03:33
816   Roger  J Fortier       M70UP         2/10    4:43     2:03:34
817   Michael Hubbell        M1829       94/228    4:43     2:03:38
818   Jocelyn  M Belpedio    F4044       49/179    4:44     2:03:43
819   Steven Deruyter        M5559        41/80    4:44     2:03:44
820   Elliot  A Carlson      M1829       95/228    4:44     2:03:44
821   Susan  S Syria         F4044       50/179    4:44     2:03:45
822   Jacob Holm             M1317        25/58    4:44     2:03:46
823   James  W Curtis        M4044       65/126    4:44     2:03:46
824   Chriss Joyce           F1829      104/413    4:44     2:03:47
825   Rita  M Joyce          F4549       47/133    4:44     2:03:47
826   Kathy  J Stone         F5559        10/37    4:44     2:03:49
827   Debra Kellner          F4044       51/179    4:44     2:03:50
828   Robert Ames            M5054       59/114    4:44     2:03:50
829   Sheri  K Carlisle      F4044       52/179    4:44     2:03:53
830   Lisa Hambly            F1317        12/76    4:44     2:03:53
831   Angela  M Bealka       F1829      105/413    4:44     2:03:54
832   Rachel Rose            F1829      106/413    4:44     2:03:58
833   Subodh Datye           M3539       65/115    4:44     2:04:04
834   Phillip Green          M1317        26/58    4:44     2:04:05
835   Jonathan Green         M1317        27/58    4:45     2:04:07
836   Tamara Friestad        F1829      107/413    4:45     2:04:09
837   George Turner          M4044       66/126    4:45     2:04:10
838   Kai-Lynn Anderson      F1829      108/413    4:45     2:04:10
839   Jennifer Hahs          F3034       43/133    4:45     2:04:11
840   Brian Huotari          M1829       96/228    4:45     2:04:14
841   Douglas  W Driver      M3034        48/91    4:45     2:04:15
842   Susan  W Hollis        F4549       48/133    4:45     2:04:17
843   Susan Alstrom          F4549       49/133    4:45     2:04:17
844   Barbara Kelley         F5559        11/37    4:45     2:04:24
845   Catherine  D Lea       F4549       50/133    4:45     2:04:24
846   Christopher Gross      M3034        49/91    4:45     2:04:26
847   William Waller         M5559        42/80    4:45     2:04:28
848   Darrell Knecht         M4549       68/138    4:45     2:04:28
849   Gwen Geisler           F4044       53/179    4:45     2:04:29
850   Anthony Dahl           M1317        28/58    4:45     2:04:31
851   Lene Hein              F5054        21/77    4:45     2:04:31
852   Susan  Y Dewerff       F5054        22/77    4:45     2:04:32
853   Sarah Pavich           F1829      109/413    4:46     2:04:33
854   Arnold Funkenbusch     M5054       60/114    4:46     2:04:34
855   Lynn Wright            F1829      110/413    4:46     2:04:39
856   Barbara Hussey         F4549       51/133    4:46     2:04:39
857   Kendra Moore           F1829      111/413    4:46     2:04:40
858   Dean  D Olson          M4549       69/138    4:46     2:04:44
859   Richard Krahulec       M5559        43/80    4:46     2:04:45
860   Lisa Hassebrock        F3539       54/167    4:46     2:04:47
861   Christine  M Hansen    F3539       55/167    4:46     2:04:51
862   Byron  D Johnson       M5559        44/80    4:46     2:04:51
863   Larry  D Johnson       M4549       70/138    4:46     2:04:53
864   Joseph  K Mcdonnell    M1829       97/228    4:46     2:04:54
865   Marcia Troy            F5559        12/37    4:46     2:04:54
866   Kristen Torrey         F1829      112/413    4:46     2:04:56
867   Jack Cann              M6064        20/34    4:47     2:05:02
868   Adrienne  A Vermeulen  F3539       56/167    4:47     2:05:07
869   Janet Plourde          F5054        23/77    4:47     2:05:07
870   Michael Leo            M3539       66/115    4:47     2:05:08
871   Kyle Harju             M3539       67/115    4:47     2:05:09
872   Michael  L Mccollum    M4044       67/126    4:47     2:05:12
873   Kristy Lehman          F3034       44/133    4:47     2:05:16
874   Laura  L Hansen        F1829      113/413    4:47     2:05:16
875   Erin  E Hansen         F1829      114/413    4:47     2:05:16
876   Colleen Basney         F5054        24/77    4:47     2:05:18
877   Brian Kenny            M3034        50/91    4:47     2:05:22
878   Not Found                             0/0    4:47     2:05:23
879   Pamela  D Myhervold    F3034       45/133    4:47     2:05:23
880   Cheryl Luebke          F3034       46/133    4:47     2:05:24
881   Maryann Donnay         F4549       52/133    4:48     2:05:25
882   Linda Gondringer       F3539       57/167    4:48     2:05:26
883   Masaaki Nagamura       M3539       68/115    4:48     2:05:26
884   Lisa Sundberg          F3539       58/167    4:48     2:05:27
885   Lauri Trees            F1829      115/413    4:48     2:05:27
886   Ingrid Lundgren        F1829      116/413    4:48     2:05:29
887   Sue Patterson          F5054        25/77    4:48     2:05:32
888   Mary Nowachek          F5054        26/77    4:48     2:05:33
889   Marcene Mcintyre       F3034       47/133    4:48     2:05:33
890   Marcy  J Burson        F3539       59/167    4:48     2:05:34
891   Kyle Jonland           M1829       98/228    4:48     2:05:35
892   Bryan  D Renton        M1829       99/228    4:48     2:05:35
893   John Lum               M4549       71/138    4:48     2:05:37
894   Burnell Peterson       M5054       61/114    4:48     2:05:38
895   Rich  C Cutts  Sr      M3539       69/115    4:48     2:05:39
896   Nicholas Titus         M1829      100/228    4:48     2:05:39
897   Richard Cutts Jr       M1829      101/228    4:48     2:05:41
898   Nils Borgas            M4044       68/126    4:48     2:05:42
899   Emily Hultman          F1829      117/413    4:48     2:05:43
900   Robert Lindholm        M5054       62/114    4:48     2:05:44
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901   Lee Knutson            M1829      102/228    4:48     2:05:44
902   Judith  A Israel       F4549       53/133    4:48     2:05:44
903   Robert Shene           M4044       69/126    4:48     2:05:45
904   Mary Ziegler           F4044       54/179    4:48     2:05:45
905   Jennifer Brinks        F1829      118/413    4:48     2:05:46
906   Shelley Patrick        F1829      119/413    4:48     2:05:48
907   Jason Kirchner         M1829      103/228    4:48     2:05:48
908   Sarah Wiinamaki        F1829      120/413    4:48     2:05:48
909   Sara Brinks            F1829      121/413    4:48     2:05:49
910   Tom  L Hanson          M5559        45/80    4:48     2:05:50
911   Timothy Hoke           M1829      104/228    4:49     2:05:53
912   Emily Michog           F1829      122/413    4:49     2:05:54
913   Stephen Fiebiger       M4549       72/138    4:49     2:05:54
914   Tom Igielski           M5559        46/80    4:49     2:05:54
915   Susan Hoke             F1829      123/413    4:49     2:05:54
916   Elizabeth  A Adelmann  F1829      124/413    4:49     2:05:55
917   Scott Lange            M3539       70/115    4:49     2:05:57
918   Douglas Michog         M5054       63/114    4:49     2:06:04
919   David Opsahl           M5054       64/114    4:49     2:06:04
920   Erik Roadfeldt         M3539       71/115    4:49     2:06:08
921   Dean  A Tyo            M3034        51/91    4:49     2:06:09
922   Stephen Krueger        M1317        29/58    4:49     2:06:10
923   Amy Rosendahl          F1829      125/413    4:49     2:06:10
924   Dean Randa             M3034        52/91    4:49     2:06:10
925   Sherlyn Kramer         F4044       55/179    4:49     2:06:17
926   Karen Burnell          F4044       56/179    4:49     2:06:18
927   Fran Howley            F5559        13/37    4:50     2:06:19
928   Timothy Schank         M1829      105/228    4:50     2:06:19
929   Beverly Mills          F5559        14/37    4:50     2:06:21
930   Paul  M Ossmann        M6064        21/34    4:50     2:06:22
931   Jeffrey  L Nelson      M4549       73/138    4:50     2:06:25
932   Joseph  C Napier       M1829      106/228    4:50     2:06:26
933   Kristi  S Wood         F3034       48/133    4:50     2:06:30
934   Lori Solberg           F4044       57/179    4:50     2:06:30
935   Bridget Reistad        F4044       58/179    4:50     2:06:32
936   Susanna  L Newman      F4044       59/179    4:50     2:06:37
937   John  R Wallace        M4044       70/126    4:50     2:06:38
938   Jessica Stolze         F1829      126/413    4:50     2:06:40
939   William Croke          M6569         6/16    4:50     2:06:43
940   Brian Couture          M3539       72/115    4:50     2:06:43
941   Shane Mcdonald         M3034        53/91    4:50     2:06:43
942   Michelle Couture       F4044       60/179    4:50     2:06:43
943   Jeffrey  G Behrendt    M4044       71/126    4:51     2:06:49
944   Lindsey Sykes          F1829      127/413    4:51     2:06:55
945   Drew Sibr              M3034        54/91    4:51     2:06:56
946   Valori Olson           F1829      128/413    4:51     2:06:56
947   Billie  J Scalzo       F1829      129/413    4:51     2:06:57
948   Shawn  K Gaudette      M1317        30/58    4:51     2:06:58
949   Gary  C Gaudette       M5054       65/114    4:51     2:06:59
950   Phillip Gangnon        M1829      107/228    4:51     2:07:01
951   Lynette  R Randt       F3034       49/133    4:51     2:07:05
952   Elisha Poppitz         F1829      130/413    4:51     2:07:06
953   John Dargan            M4549       74/138    4:51     2:07:06
954   Laura Porter           F1829      131/413    4:51     2:07:06
955   Kimberly Norberg       F4044       61/179    4:51     2:07:08
956   Sue Ruzicka            F4044       62/179    4:51     2:07:08
957   James Willeck          M4044       72/126    4:52     2:07:11
958   Christina Taylor       F1829      132/413    4:52     2:07:12
959   Kenneth Kimber         M1829      108/228    4:52     2:07:15
960   Amy Spehar             F1829      133/413    4:52     2:07:19
961   Ken Erickson           M5559        47/80    4:52     2:07:21
962   George Fleming         M5559        48/80    4:52     2:07:21
963   Alexandra Erickson     F1317        13/76    4:52     2:07:22
964   Watson Laughton        M4549       75/138    4:52     2:07:22
965   Robert  S Lea          M4549       76/138    4:52     2:07:24
966   Ken  A Mankowski       M4549       77/138    4:52     2:07:25
967   Angela Martin          F1829      134/413    4:52     2:07:26
968   Tore Henriksen         M4549       78/138    4:52     2:07:26
969   Karen Wright           F3539       60/167    4:52     2:07:26
970   Kurt Boyes             M4044       73/126    4:52     2:07:27
971   Brenda  L Seeger       F5054        27/77    4:52     2:07:27
972   Amy Stevens            F1317        14/76    4:52     2:07:28
973   Anne Anez              F3034       50/133    4:52     2:07:28
974   Stephanie Von Holdt    F3539       61/167    4:52     2:07:31
975   Chris Bretoi           M4549       79/138    4:52     2:07:32
976   Steven  P Borough      M5054       66/114    4:52     2:07:33
977   Forre Johnson          M4549       80/138    4:52     2:07:35
978   Jon Dennis             M5054       67/114    4:52     2:07:36
979   Deborah Myers          F6064         2/15    4:53     2:07:38
980   Marcea King            F4044       63/179    4:53     2:07:39
981   Christina Cich         F3034       51/133    4:53     2:07:39
982   Tina Cohen             F1829      135/413    4:53     2:07:41
983   Pamela Beardsley       F4044       64/179    4:53     2:07:43
984   Ron Usem               M6569         7/16    4:53     2:07:44
985   Steven Dubbels         M4044       74/126    4:53     2:07:46
986   Cheryl Dubbels         F4044       65/179    4:53     2:07:46
987   Jacob Parrott          M1317        31/58    4:53     2:07:46
988   Angela Soderberg       F1829      136/413    4:53     2:07:51
989   Paul Dennis            M1317        32/58    4:53     2:07:52
990   Megan Spence           F3034       52/133    4:53     2:07:58
991   Lavonne Trieu          F3539       62/167    4:53     2:07:58
992   Roxane Smith-Tittle    F4549       54/133    4:53     2:08:02
993   Marguerite Goulet      F5559        15/37    4:53     2:08:02
994   Ronald Albrecht        M5054       68/114    4:54     2:08:04
995   Steven  A Carlson      M5054       69/114    4:54     2:08:05
996   Larry Haas             M5054       70/114    4:54     2:08:07
997   William  J Steffen     M5559        49/80    4:54     2:08:09
998   Dorice Konopacky       F4549       55/133    4:54     2:08:09
999   Austin Holt            M1829      109/228    4:54     2:08:11
1000  Breanne Adkins         F1829      137/413    4:54     2:08:11
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1001  Donna Weidema          F5559        16/37    4:54     2:08:12
1002  Rita Starr             F5054        28/77    4:54     2:08:13
1003  Jerry Martin           M5054       71/114    4:54     2:08:18
1004  Amanda Becker          F1829      138/413    4:54     2:08:20
1005  William  J Hall        M4549       81/138    4:54     2:08:23
1006  Anne Lingle            F5054        29/77    4:54     2:08:23
1007  Kyle Linn              M1829      110/228    4:54     2:08:25
1008  Anna Skoglund          F1829      139/413    4:54     2:08:27
1009  Sandra Gosen           F4549       56/133    4:54     2:08:29
1010  Scott Rutz             M1829      111/228    4:55     2:08:30
1011  Danielle Furlong       F1317        15/76    4:55     2:08:31
1012  Eric  S Smith          M1829      112/228    4:55     2:08:32
1013  Mark Stranik           M3539       73/115    4:55     2:08:34
1014  Carol Sweeney          F4044       66/179    4:55     2:08:35
1015  William  H Miller      M6569         8/16    4:55     2:08:38
1016  Mike Sweeney           M4549       82/138    4:55     2:08:38
1017  David  B Basil         M4549       83/138    4:55     2:08:40
1018  Claire Mars            F4549       57/133    4:55     2:08:42
1019  Gregory Mortenson      M5054       72/114    4:55     2:08:43
1020  Brianne Burnell        F1317        16/76    4:55     2:08:46
1021  Martin Kohler          M4549       84/138    4:55     2:08:48
1022  Deanna Kohler          F4549       58/133    4:55     2:08:48
1023  Corrine Anderson       F1829      140/413    4:55     2:08:49
1024  Bethany Petersen       F1829      141/413    4:55     2:08:49
1025  Tammy Svir             F3539       63/167    4:55     2:08:49
1026  Dawn Mcinnis           F4044       67/179    4:55     2:08:54
1027  Brianna Vujovich       F1829      142/413    4:55     2:08:55
1028  Bryana Watt            F1829      143/413    4:56     2:08:59
1029  Ted Waldo              M70UP         3/10    4:56     2:08:59
1030  Megan Koivisto         F1317        17/76    4:56     2:09:02
1031  Kathleen Koivisto      F1317        18/76    4:56     2:09:02
1032  Miranda Koivisto       F1317        19/76    4:56     2:09:04
1033  Kim Huotari            F1317        20/76    4:56     2:09:05
1034  Josephine Farrington   F4549       59/133    4:56     2:09:06
1035  Karla Van Hall         F4549       60/133    4:56     2:09:07
1036  Howard Hoody           M5054       73/114    4:56     2:09:07
1037  Lori  S Welch          F3539       64/167    4:56     2:09:08
1038  Jessica Kramer         F3034       53/133    4:56     2:09:09
1039  Cheryl Diekman         F3034       54/133    4:56     2:09:10
1040  Laura Eaton            F1829      144/413    4:56     2:09:10
1041  Bill Linquist          M4044       75/126    4:56     2:09:10
1042  Pat  J Kelehan         M4549       85/138    4:56     2:09:11
1043  Jennifer Labadie       F3034       55/133    4:56     2:09:11
1044  Keith Kensmoe          M5054       74/114    4:56     2:09:11
1045  Lindsey  P Armstrong   F1829      145/413    4:56     2:09:12
1046  Angela  J Armstrong    F1829      146/413    4:56     2:09:14
1047  Stephanie Kolodge      F1317        21/76    4:56     2:09:18
1048  Dennis Skovsted        M4549       86/138    4:56     2:09:18
1049  Kelly  L Jacobson      F3034       56/133    4:56     2:09:21
1050  Eric  C Ternes         M3539       74/115    4:57     2:09:25
1051  Jim Morris             M4044       76/126    4:57     2:09:26
1052  Amy Greden             F1829      147/413    4:57     2:09:29
1053  Michael Giga           M3034        55/91    4:57     2:09:31
1054  Stephen Hilyard        M4044       77/126    4:57     2:09:36
1055  Walter Carlson         M3034        56/91    4:57     2:09:38
1056  Keri Riddle            F3539       65/167    4:57     2:09:39
1057  Joel  G Rasmussen      M1829      113/228    4:57     2:09:43
1058  Andrew Graham          M1829      114/228    4:57     2:09:43
1059  Carol Dunn             F5054        30/77    4:58     2:09:49
1060  Michelle Dunn          F1829      148/413    4:58     2:09:50
1061  Kimberly Bloom         F4549       61/133    4:58     2:09:50
1062  Kimberly Hall          F3034       57/133    4:58     2:09:52
1063  Cody Semmens           M1317        33/58    4:58     2:09:56
1064  Ronald O'keefe         M5054       75/114    4:58     2:09:59
1065  Richard Garay          M3539       75/115    4:58     2:10:02
1066  Keith Kotimko          M1829      115/228    4:58     2:10:03
1067  Timothy Mcdonough      M3539       76/115    4:58     2:10:04
1068  Terri Marty            F4044       68/179    4:58     2:10:05
1069  Dawn Peterson          F3539       66/167    4:58     2:10:08
1070  Darcy Bester           F4044       69/179    4:58     2:10:09
1071  Katie Cheesebro        F1829      149/413    4:58     2:10:11
1072  Sue Karr               F4044       70/179    4:58     2:10:12
1073  Beverly Sinnott        F4549       62/133    4:58     2:10:12
1074  William Peppler        M5054       76/114    4:58     2:10:12
1075  Chris Dock             M3539       77/115    4:58     2:10:13
1076  Daniel Mcgown          M3034        57/91    4:58     2:10:13
1077  Tara Dalka             F1829      150/413    4:59     2:10:15
1078  Amy Hacker             F1829      151/413    4:59     2:10:20
1079  Neil Cary              M1829      116/228    4:59     2:10:23
1080  Lori Hausken           F3539       67/167    4:59     2:10:25
1081  Richard Weigel         M5559        50/80    4:59     2:10:25
1082  Sarah Spehar           F1829      152/413    4:59     2:10:30
1083  Lisa Canfield          F4044       71/179    4:59     2:10:31
1084  Sara  D Griesmann      F1829      153/413    4:59     2:10:32
1085  Rochelle Sheean        F3539       68/167    4:59     2:10:33
1086  Tammy Mcdonough        F3539       69/167    4:59     2:10:33
1087  Leah  C Stritesky      F1829      154/413    4:59     2:10:35
1088  Laura  M Bjorlin       F3539       70/167    4:59     2:10:39
1089  Scott Armstrong        M4549       87/138    4:59     2:10:40
1090  Peter  J Bjorlin       M3539       78/115    4:59     2:10:40
1091  Rick Burnell           M4044       78/126    4:59     2:10:40
1092  Gina Ferraro           F1317        22/76    5:00     2:10:41
1093  Gary Daigle            M4044       79/126    5:00     2:10:42
1094  Jamie Baker            F1829      155/413    5:00     2:10:45
1095  Jacob Bland            M1829      117/228    5:00     2:10:48
1096  Kurt Hausken           M4044       80/126    5:00     2:10:50
1097  Nathan Springer        M1829      118/228    5:00     2:10:51
1098  Tammy Mattonen         F3034       58/133    5:00     2:10:51
1099  Elizabeth Lochner      F4044       72/179    5:00     2:10:52
1100  Brad  E Koland         M3034        58/91    5:00     2:10:54
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1101  Susan  R Murray        F3539       71/167    5:00     2:10:57
1102  Teri Naab              F4044       73/179    5:00     2:10:59
1103  Maxwell Macaulay       M1317        34/58    5:00     2:10:59
1104  Donna Kloida           F3034       59/133    5:00     2:11:01
1105  Amber Jacobson         F1829      156/413    5:00     2:11:06
1106  Michael  J Verkuilen   M4549       88/138    5:01     2:11:07
1107  Ruth Cunzenheim        F4549       63/133    5:01     2:11:07
1108  Toni Knutson           F3034       60/133    5:01     2:11:08
1109  Nels Benda             M1829      119/228    5:01     2:11:10
1110  Anna Lundberg          F1317        23/76    5:01     2:11:11
1111  Molly Lenway           F1829      157/413    5:01     2:11:13
1112  Timothy  K Gosen       M4549       89/138    5:01     2:11:13
1113  Angela  D Schupbach    F3034       61/133    5:01     2:11:14
1114  Robert Pierre          M6064        22/34    5:01     2:11:14
1115  Paula Scott            F4549       64/133    5:01     2:11:15
1116  Harper Green           F1829      158/413    5:01     2:11:17
1117  Steve Gazdik           M1317        35/58    5:01     2:11:18
1118  Ann  M Curren          F4044       74/179    5:01     2:11:19
1119  Meg Grundy             F4549       65/133    5:01     2:11:23
1120  Barb Odom              F3539       72/167    5:01     2:11:23
1121  Marianne Curran        F5054        31/77    5:01     2:11:24
1122  Bruce Morrissette      M4549       90/138    5:01     2:11:27
1123  Jared  W Seidl         M1829      120/228    5:01     2:11:28
1124  Diane  P Gray          F5054        32/77    5:01     2:11:29
1125  Rosemary Fielden       F1829      159/413    5:01     2:11:29
1126  Christy  A Cowgill     F1829      160/413    5:02     2:11:33
1127  Sordy Muor             M1829      121/228    5:02     2:11:33
1128  Warren Conrow          M3539       79/115    5:02     2:11:34
1129  Lisa Waggoner-Roberts  F3539       73/167    5:02     2:11:39
1130  William Huston         M1829      122/228    5:02     2:11:39
1131  Kirsten Stafne         F3034       62/133    5:02     2:11:40
1132  Barb  J Schilling      F3539       74/167    5:02     2:11:41
1133  Virginia Marushin      F4549       66/133    5:02     2:11:43
1134  Pamela  D Knutson      F1829      161/413    5:02     2:11:43
1135  Ben Goff               M1317        36/58    5:02     2:11:45
1136  Mark Reber             M4044       81/126    5:02     2:11:45
1137  Dan Goff               M3539       80/115    5:02     2:11:45
1138  Stefanie Marnich       F1829      162/413    5:02     2:11:47
1139  Deea Gailfus           F3539       75/167    5:02     2:11:47
1140  Glenda Laffen          F5559        17/37    5:02     2:11:47
1141  Chris Krull            M3539       81/115    5:02     2:11:47
1142  David Sunnarborg       M3539       82/115    5:02     2:11:54
1143  Cindy Hinca            F3034       63/133    5:02     2:11:54
1144  Mary  A Palmer         F5054        33/77    5:02     2:11:55
1145  Krista Carroll         F1829      163/413    5:02     2:11:55
1146  Jeremy Carroll         M1829      123/228    5:02     2:11:57
1147  Benjamin  C Johnson    M1829      124/228    5:02     2:11:57
1148  Jeremy Hagen           M1829      125/228    5:02     2:11:58
1149  Mary Wawro             F4044       75/179    5:03     2:12:00
1150  Jane  L Dooher         F4549       67/133    5:03     2:12:01
1151  James Engebretson      M4044       82/126    5:03     2:12:01
1152  Judith Hoy             F4549       68/133    5:03     2:12:06
1153  Jean  E Mcelvain       F3034       64/133    5:03     2:12:08
1154  Crystal Taylor         F1829      164/413    5:03     2:12:08
1155  Andrew Schular         M1829      126/228    5:03     2:12:10
1156  Eric Frantz            M1829      127/228    5:03     2:12:14
1157  Mark Sertich           M70UP         4/10    5:03     2:12:19
1158  Kristin Lammi          F1829      165/413    5:03     2:12:19
1159  Jerry  L Ballard       M5559        51/80    5:03     2:12:23
1160  Diane Ogren            F4044       76/179    5:03     2:12:23
1161  James Kleven           M1829      128/228    5:03     2:12:24
1162  Justine Schmitz        F1317        24/76    5:03     2:12:24
1163  Nick Robbins           M1829      129/228    5:03     2:12:24
1164  Kimberly Hagedorn      F1829      166/413    5:03     2:12:25
1165  Shelly Stoyanoff-Hill  F3034       65/133    5:04     2:12:25
1166  Beth Gildemeister      F4549       69/133    5:04     2:12:26
1167  Jamie  M Olson         F1829      167/413    5:04     2:12:38
1168  Sarah Singer           F1829      168/413    5:04     2:12:38
1169  Jerry  L Nagel         M5054       77/114    5:04     2:12:41
1170  Anita  J Jensen        F3034       66/133    5:04     2:12:42
1171  Damian Winther         M1829      130/228    5:04     2:12:45
1172  Maureen Hulke          F5054        34/77    5:04     2:12:47
1173  Frederick  J Paffel    M1317        37/58    5:04     2:12:47
1174  Keith  D Leverton      M3034        59/91    5:04     2:12:47
1175  Leann Kosma            F1829      169/413    5:04     2:12:48
1176  Heidi Ver Steeg        F1829      170/413    5:04     2:12:49
1177  Katie Dolan            F1829      171/413    5:04     2:12:50
1178  Bruce  N Davis         M4549       91/138    5:05     2:12:56
1179  James  D Turi          M1829      131/228    5:05     2:12:57
1180  Gene Erickson          M6064        23/34    5:05     2:12:57
1181  Linda  J Eichstadt     F5559        18/37    5:05     2:12:58
1182  Greg Stalsberg         M1829      132/228    5:05     2:12:58
1183  John Evans             M4549       92/138    5:05     2:12:59
1184  Robin Kinblom          F1829      172/413    5:05     2:13:01
1185  Billy  G Johnson       M3034        60/91    5:05     2:13:09
1186  Merilee  R Taylor      F3539       76/167    5:05     2:13:09
1187  Caleb Siffring         M1829      133/228    5:05     2:13:11
1188  Kara  M Foucault       F1829      173/413    5:06     2:13:17
1189  Mike Blaszczak         M3034        61/91    5:06     2:13:21
1190  Theo Schlager          M1829      134/228    5:06     2:13:23
1191  Richard  A Olson Jr    M3034        62/91    5:06     2:13:24
1192  Erica Timko-Olson      F1829      174/413    5:06     2:13:24
1193  Michael O'halloran     M6064        24/34    5:06     2:13:26
1194  Maria  T Hendrickson   F3539       77/167    5:06     2:13:28
1195  W  Lee Glidden         M6569         9/16    5:06     2:13:29
1196  Mary Klausen           F4044       77/179    5:06     2:13:29
1197  Ken  B Wallace         M5054       78/114    5:06     2:13:30
1198  Beth Taylor            F4549       70/133    5:06     2:13:30
1199  Beth  A Asfahl         F4044       78/179    5:06     2:13:32
1200  Peter  A Donelan       M4549       93/138    5:06     2:13:33
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1201  Susie Koza             F1829      175/413    5:06     2:13:33
1202  Amy Beenblossom        F3539       78/167    5:06     2:13:34
1203  Ken Misgen             M5559        52/80    5:06     2:13:35
1204  Jeanette  M Sobania    F5559        19/37    5:06     2:13:37
1205  Judy  L Mattson        F4549       71/133    5:06     2:13:38
1206  Angela  D Tonia        F1829      176/413    5:06     2:13:39
1207  Theresa  J Schurmann   F1829      177/413    5:06     2:13:40
1208  Jeffrey Holmberg       M5054       79/114    5:06     2:13:41
1209  Kris Mager             M3034        63/91    5:06     2:13:42
1210  Kayla Holmberg         F1317        25/76    5:06     2:13:43
1211  Kathleen May           F1829      178/413    5:06     2:13:43
1212  Karen May              F1829      179/413    5:06     2:13:43
1213  Kathy  J Johnson       F1829      180/413    5:07     2:13:44
1214  Alan  N Lefebvre       M3034        64/91    5:07     2:13:46
1215  Patricia Larkin        F5054        35/77    5:07     2:13:46
1216  Mary  C Wood           F4549       72/133    5:07     2:13:46
1217  Scott Parrott          M3539       83/115    5:07     2:13:49
1218  David Palkert          M4044       83/126    5:07     2:13:53
1219  Kathleen Ireland       F5054        36/77    5:07     2:13:53
1220  Jody Stroh             F4549       73/133    5:07     2:13:54
1221  Mary  L Antonich       F5054        37/77    5:07     2:13:55
1222  Greg Franken           M5559        53/80    5:07     2:13:59
1223  Amy Moeller            F1829      181/413    5:07     2:13:59
1224  Ann Doody              F4549       74/133    5:07     2:14:00
1225  Tabitha Devlin         F3034       67/133    5:07     2:14:02
1226  Jackie Duff            F4549       75/133    5:07     2:14:05
1227  William Curtis         M1829      135/228    5:07     2:14:05
1228  Kim Kostichka          F3539       79/167    5:07     2:14:07
1229  Erik Phelps            M4044       84/126    5:07     2:14:07
1230  Jill  L Lakhan         F5559        20/37    5:07     2:14:07
1231  Dan  W Nicklay         M3539       84/115    5:07     2:14:08
1232  John Buenneke          M3539       85/115    5:07     2:14:09
1233  Craig Franke           M4549       94/138    5:08     2:14:13
1234  Lee Havemeier          M1829      136/228    5:08     2:14:18
1235  Kara Stritesky         F1829      182/413    5:08     2:14:19
1236  James  D Grimm         M1829      137/228    5:08     2:14:21
1237  Emily Hagge            F1829      183/413    5:08     2:14:22
1238  Rebecca  L Urban       F3034       68/133    5:08     2:14:22
1239  Sommer Yarolimek       F1829      184/413    5:08     2:14:23
1240  William  C Thom        M1829      138/228    5:08     2:14:26
1241  Buckley Simmons        M4044       85/126    5:08     2:14:30
1242  Shannon Hoffmann       F1829      185/413    5:08     2:14:31
1243  Angela  M Green        F1829      186/413    5:08     2:14:32
1244  Michael Burbul         M3034        65/91    5:08     2:14:33
1245  Christopher Ludewig    M4044       86/126    5:08     2:14:35
1246  Jolene Johnson         F1829      187/413    5:08     2:14:36
1247  Greta  K Crowe         F6064         3/15    5:09     2:14:37
1248  Dan Voigt              M1829      139/228    5:09     2:14:40
1249  Sandy Schob            F4549       76/133    5:09     2:14:41
1250  Joshua Olson           M1829      140/228    5:09     2:14:41
1251  Leal  C St Clair       F3034       69/133    5:09     2:14:42
1252  Teri  K Brown          F4044       79/179    5:09     2:14:42
1253  Kari Brown-Herbst      F4044       80/179    5:09     2:14:45
1254  Kelly  L Peterson      F1829      188/413    5:09     2:14:45
1255  Andrew Donlan          M1829      141/228    5:09     2:14:46
1256  Natasha Nikolai        F1829      189/413    5:09     2:14:46
1257  Tim Prosen             M1829      142/228    5:09     2:14:46
1258  Jill Jasper            F3539       80/167    5:09     2:14:47
1259  Alan Cronemiller       M4549       95/138    5:09     2:14:48
1260  Kathy Kallio           F4549       77/133    5:09     2:14:50
1261  Daniel Ahonen          M5054       80/114    5:09     2:14:50
1262  Robert Bender          M5559        54/80    5:09     2:14:52
1263  Douglas Burton         M4549       96/138    5:09     2:14:54
1264  Kelli  J Otremba       F1829      190/413    5:09     2:14:57
1265  Kathryn Lillegard      F1317        26/76    5:09     2:14:57
1266  Karlye Broten          M1317        38/58    5:09     2:14:58
1267  Mark Lindblad          M4549       97/138    5:09     2:14:59
1268  Scott Murphy           M4044       87/126    5:09     2:14:59
1269  Margaret Ryan          F4044       81/179    5:10     2:15:03
1270  Bruce Kelley           M5054       81/114    5:10     2:15:04
1271  Janet Olson            F5054        38/77    5:10     2:15:06
1272  Amy  Jo Pflieger       F3034       70/133    5:10     2:15:08
1273  Marit Nestingen        F1829      191/413    5:10     2:15:09
1274  Brenda  R Mitchell Jar F4044       82/179    5:10     2:15:17
1275  Caroline  L Ruud       F5054        39/77    5:10     2:15:20
1276  Angela Rinehart        F1829      192/413    5:10     2:15:20
1277  Cynthia Ries           F3034       71/133    5:10     2:15:21
1278  Adam  A Ruud           M1829      143/228    5:10     2:15:24
1279  Dallas  E Bartholomew  F1829      193/413    5:10     2:15:24
1280  Shannon Fabini         F3539       81/167    5:10     2:15:26
1281  Brenda Leavelle        F3034       72/133    5:11     2:15:32
1282  Jaime  D Browne        F3539       82/167    5:11     2:15:36
1283  Gayle Gosse-Johnson    F4044       83/179    5:11     2:15:36
1284  Lindsay Scherber       F1317        27/76    5:11     2:15:39
1285  Joe  M Tombers         M6569        10/16    5:11     2:15:39
1286  Manuel Jingco          M1829      144/228    5:11     2:15:39
1287  Julie  J Carlson       F1829      194/413    5:11     2:15:41
1288  Nancy  J Baker         F3034       73/133    5:11     2:15:42
1289  David  W Anderson      M4044       88/126    5:11     2:15:45
1290  Laurel  K Stewart      F3539       83/167    5:11     2:15:45
1291  Tammy  M Peterson      F3034       74/133    5:11     2:15:45
1292  Renee Bergmark         F1829      195/413    5:11     2:15:47
1293  Nicholas Hoxmeier      M1829      145/228    5:11     2:15:47
1294  Tom  A Francis         M5054       82/114    5:11     2:15:47
1295  Scott Bagne            M4549       98/138    5:11     2:15:48
1296  Karen  E Francis       F5054        40/77    5:11     2:15:48
1297  Richard  E Steindorf   M5559        55/80    5:11     2:15:53
1298  Amy Edelstein          F1829      196/413    5:11     2:15:54
1299  Roger Smith            M6064        25/34    5:12     2:15:56
1300  Jean Stahl             F4044       84/179    5:12     2:15:56
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1301  Mary Klevann           F1829      197/413    5:12     2:15:57
1302  Martha Larson          F3539       84/167    5:12     2:15:59
1303  William Carmody        M6064        26/34    5:12     2:15:59
1304  Amy  L Carlson         F3539       85/167    5:12     2:15:59
1305  Eric Liljequist        M5559        56/80    5:12     2:16:00
1306  Donald Houck           M4044       89/126    5:12     2:16:01
1307  Sarah Duerre           F3034       75/133    5:12     2:16:02
1308  Scott Mattson          M4044       90/126    5:12     2:16:04
1309  Jeanne Berg            F3539       86/167    5:12     2:16:05
1310  Jayne Hopkins-Kubler   F3539       87/167    5:12     2:16:07
1311  Vanessa Paulson        F3034       76/133    5:12     2:16:10
1312  Brenda Holthaus        F3539       88/167    5:12     2:16:11
1313  Katherine Hein         F1829      198/413    5:12     2:16:12
1314  Melissa King           F1829      199/413    5:12     2:16:12
1315  Katrina Brown          F1829      200/413    5:12     2:16:13
1316  Dawn Fick              F3034       77/133    5:12     2:16:15
1317  John  H Olson          M6064        27/34    5:12     2:16:15
1318  William Butucel        M4549       99/138    5:12     2:16:17
1319  Lee Koch               F4549       78/133    5:12     2:16:20
1320  Linda Crawford         F5054        41/77    5:12     2:16:21
1321  Don Crawford           M5054       83/114    5:13     2:16:21
1322  Lynae  L Larson        F4549       79/133    5:13     2:16:22
1323  Scott Rud              M4044       91/126    5:13     2:16:22
1324  James  M Nelson        M4549      100/138    5:13     2:16:22
1325  Mike  L Doty           M1829      146/228    5:13     2:16:27
1326  Dwight Galloway        M6569        11/16    5:13     2:16:28
1327  Linda Koepp            F4044       85/179    5:13     2:16:28
1328  Karen Hoelscher        F5054        42/77    5:13     2:16:31
1329  Julie Reardon          F4044       86/179    5:13     2:16:32
1330  Mark Wick              M5054       84/114    5:13     2:16:36
1331  April Christensen      F1829      201/413    5:13     2:16:36
1332  Meghan Walker          F1829      202/413    5:13     2:16:37
1333  Sandy Mccance          F3539       89/167    5:13     2:16:38
1334  Kim Hill               F4549       80/133    5:13     2:16:38
1335  Brian Neve             M1829      147/228    5:13     2:16:39
1336  Mark Holmberg          M5054       85/114    5:13     2:16:40
1337  Paul Jacobson          M4549      101/138    5:13     2:16:43
1338  Sarah  J Dickhausen    F1829      203/413    5:13     2:16:44
1339  Janet  S Nelson        F6064         4/15    5:13     2:16:44
1340  Jiri Nykodym           M1829      148/228    5:13     2:16:46
1341  Sona Nykodymova        F1829      204/413    5:13     2:16:47
1342  Annah Fairchild        F1317        28/76    5:14     2:16:52
1343  Kari Todnem            F1829      205/413    5:14     2:16:53
1344  Maria Hickey           F1829      206/413    5:14     2:16:57
1345  Margie Tompkins        F4044       87/179    5:14     2:17:00
1346  Jason  S Leusink       M1829      149/228    5:14     2:17:02
1347  Dianna Mccollum        F4044       88/179    5:14     2:17:04
1348  Deborah Miller         F4549       81/133    5:14     2:17:06
1349  Lee Berlinquette       F4044       89/179    5:14     2:17:08
1350  Bob Sweeney            M5054       86/114    5:14     2:17:08
1351  Augusta Tartarelli     F6064         5/15    5:14     2:17:11
1352  Julie Magnuson         F1829      207/413    5:14     2:17:13
1353  Elisabeth  A Schwarz   F3539       90/167    5:15     2:17:14
1354  Pam Ellison            F5054        43/77    5:15     2:17:16
1355  Nancy Schwerdt         F4549       82/133    5:15     2:17:17
1356  Perry Smith            M5054       87/114    5:15     2:17:22
1357  Carolyn Decenzo        F4044       90/179    5:15     2:17:23
1358  Tracey Baraniuk        F4044       91/179    5:15     2:17:25
1359  Cynthia Braff          F4044       92/179    5:15     2:17:25
1360  Whitney Hustad         F1829      208/413    5:15     2:17:29
1361  Todd  D Anderson       M3034        66/91    5:15     2:17:31
1362  Joe Westerberg         M3034        67/91    5:15     2:17:31
1363  Denette Pacifico       F3539       91/167    5:15     2:17:33
1364  Sandra Korth           F4044       93/179    5:15     2:17:33
1365  Sherryrose Cameron     F3539       92/167    5:15     2:17:33
1366  Trevor Hamilton        M1829      150/228    5:15     2:17:33
1367  Kevin Fawcett          M3539       86/115    5:15     2:17:34
1368  Melissa Vierling       F1829      209/413    5:15     2:17:35
1369  Jill Schelonka         F4549       83/133    5:15     2:17:38
1370  Barbara  J Thompson    F4044       94/179    5:16     2:17:41
1371  Kerrin  L Frey         F4044       95/179    5:16     2:17:45
1372  Robert Mellin          M4044       92/126    5:16     2:17:48
1373  Jennifer Paulus        F1829      210/413    5:16     2:17:49
1374  Trina Lower            F3034       78/133    5:16     2:17:51
1375  Pam Walter             F4044       96/179    5:16     2:17:54
1376  Ben Walter             M1317        39/58    5:16     2:17:54
1377  William  L Johnson     M5054       88/114    5:16     2:17:55
1378  Katie  E Johnson       F1829      211/413    5:16     2:17:55
1379  Dennis  N Senne        M3539       87/115    5:16     2:17:56
1380  Jenny Krueger          F1829      212/413    5:16     2:17:57
1381  Mark  A Nelson         M4549      102/138    5:16     2:18:00
1382  Mary Montandon         F6064         6/15    5:16     2:18:01
1383  Scott  D Boehne        M4044       93/126    5:16     2:18:02
1384  Renee  V Wixon         F4044       97/179    5:16     2:18:02
1385  Cindy Broman           F4549       84/133    5:17     2:18:07
1386  Jennifer  A Johnson    F1829      213/413    5:17     2:18:07
1387  Marilyn Kilponen       F6064         7/15    5:17     2:18:08
1388  Trisha Winberg         F3034       79/133    5:17     2:18:10
1389  Kirsten Andrew         F1829      214/413    5:17     2:18:11
1390  Stephen  C Galligan    M5559        57/80    5:17     2:18:12
1391  Cheryl Hoffman         F3539       93/167    5:17     2:18:21
1392  Paul Cowdery           M5559        58/80    5:17     2:18:23
1393  Kelly  M Head          F1829      215/413    5:17     2:18:26
1394  John  W Graham         M5054       89/114    5:17     2:18:26
1395  Ann Stranik            F3539       94/167    5:17     2:18:28
1396  Lisa  S Graham         F3539       95/167    5:17     2:18:28
1397  Mary Shedd             F4549       85/133    5:17     2:18:29
1398  Cecil Laffen           M5559        59/80    5:17     2:18:29
1399  Dan Beckman            M5559        60/80    5:17     2:18:29
1400  Sheri Warshawsky       F4549       86/133    5:18     2:18:39
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1401  Elger Lorenzsonn       M5559        61/80    5:18     2:18:40
1402  Stephanie Mark         F1829      216/413    5:18     2:18:44
1403  Katie Danielson        F1317        29/76    5:18     2:18:51
1404  Gary  L Anderson       M3539       88/115    5:18     2:18:51
1405  Thurza Bender          F5054        44/77    5:18     2:18:53
1406  Benjamin Rakers        M1829      151/228    5:18     2:18:55
1407  Johanna Hislop         F1829      217/413    5:19     2:18:59
1408  Shari Norton           F4044       98/179    5:19     2:18:59
1409  Chelsea Glover         F1317        30/76    5:19     2:19:00
1410  Daniel Hassett         M1829      152/228    5:19     2:19:00
1411  Elizabeth Rust         F1829      218/413    5:19     2:19:00
1412  Sara Olesen            F1317        31/76    5:19     2:19:01
1413  Karen  J Anderson      F1829      219/413    5:19     2:19:03
1414  Sarah  D Miller        F1829      220/413    5:19     2:19:04
1415  Chris Bollman          M1317        40/58    5:19     2:19:06
1416  Jenna  L Johnson       F1317        32/76    5:19     2:19:08
1417  Jennifer Knutson       F1829      221/413    5:19     2:19:10
1418  Betty  E Johnson       F5559        21/37    5:19     2:19:12
1419  Christopher Burns      M1829      153/228    5:19     2:19:16
1420  Julie  A Johnson       F4044       99/179    5:19     2:19:19
1421  Malia Stromquist       F1829      222/413    5:19     2:19:20
1422  Kim  M Smith           F3034       80/133    5:19     2:19:21
1423  Elisabeth  M Brown     F1829      223/413    5:19     2:19:21
1424  Debra Bistodeau        F4044      100/179    5:20     2:19:25
1425  Bradley Dalzell        M1829      154/228    5:20     2:19:27
1426  Benjamin Salsgiver     M1829      155/228    5:20     2:19:30
1427  Catherine  L Anderson  F5559        22/37    5:20     2:19:31
1428  Cathy Jung             F4044      101/179    5:20     2:19:33
1429  Mary Opheim            F3034       81/133    5:20     2:19:39
1430  Seth Schoenbauer       M1829      156/228    5:20     2:19:47
1431  Katie  A Griffith      F1829      224/413    5:20     2:19:50
1432  Kelly Shene            F1829      225/413    5:21     2:19:53
1433  Karl Weiss             M1829      157/228    5:21     2:19:53
1434  Tara Rogness           F1829      226/413    5:21     2:19:54
1435  Jeffrey Pothen         M3539       89/115    5:21     2:19:55
1436  Tiffany Elton          F1829      227/413    5:21     2:19:56
1437  Kent Johnson           M1829      158/228    5:21     2:19:57
1438  Julie Hansen           F1829      228/413    5:21     2:19:57
1439  Stacy Martin           F1829      229/413    5:21     2:19:57
1440  Maria Mahady           F1829      230/413    5:21     2:19:58
1441  Peter Neumeier         M3539       90/115    5:21     2:20:00
1442  Megan Diethelm         F1829      231/413    5:21     2:20:00
1443  Sara Rutz              F1829      232/413    5:21     2:20:00
1444  Laura Mahady           F1317        33/76    5:21     2:20:01
1445  Joleen Croke           F1829      233/413    5:21     2:20:01
1446  Ryan Linn              M1829      159/228    5:21     2:20:01
1447  Tiffany Kotimko        F1829      234/413    5:21     2:20:03
1448  Matthew Scherber       M1317        41/58    5:21     2:20:06
1449  Cindy Cronemiller      F4044      102/179    5:21     2:20:07
1450  Josh Bushard           M1829      160/228    5:21     2:20:08
1451  David Fulda            M4549      103/138    5:21     2:20:09
1452  Lindsey Fulda          F1829      235/413    5:21     2:20:10
1453  Douglas Olson          M3034        68/91    5:21     2:20:15
1454  Travis Lembcke         M1829      161/228    5:21     2:20:15
1455  Brad Ibs               M1829      162/228    5:21     2:20:16
1456  Rachael Montes         F1829      236/413    5:22     2:20:17
1457  Sarah Hoban            F4044      103/179    5:22     2:20:21
1458  Ann  N Thompson        F1829      237/413    5:22     2:20:22
1459  Scott Rieken           M4549      104/138    5:22     2:20:23
1460  Ann Carrico            F3539       96/167    5:22     2:20:23
1461  Mike Elwood            M1829      163/228    5:22     2:20:24
1462  Jordan Sandal          F1317        34/76    5:22     2:20:24
1463  Curt Egner             M3034        69/91    5:22     2:20:27
1464  Katrina Hazucha        F1317        35/76    5:22     2:20:28
1465  Allison Egner          F3034       82/133    5:22     2:20:28
1466  Ann Van Heest          F4044      104/179    5:22     2:20:29
1467  Harry Schelmeske       M70UP         5/10    5:22     2:20:33
1468  Jay Sandal             M3539       91/115    5:22     2:20:33
1469  Christine Sandal       F3034       83/133    5:22     2:20:34
1470  Bryce Benda            M1317        42/58    5:22     2:20:41
1471  Mary Dutton            F4044      105/179    5:23     2:20:51
1472  Danyelle Sandstedt     F1317        36/76    5:23     2:20:51
1473  Bryan Helgeson         M1829      164/228    5:23     2:20:52
1474  David Ritscher         M4549      105/138    5:23     2:20:56
1475  Mark  M Kerr           M5054       90/114    5:23     2:20:59
1476  Lori Gustafson         F4044      106/179    5:23     2:20:59
1477  Rick Finn              M4549      106/138    5:23     2:20:59
1478  Lindsay  M Johnson     F1317        37/76    5:24     2:21:10
1479  Amy Lam                F3034       84/133    5:24     2:21:12
1480  Darcy Grote            F3539       97/167    5:24     2:21:12
1481  James  O Wilson        M3034        70/91    5:24     2:21:12
1482  Barb Parks             F4549       87/133    5:24     2:21:12
1483  Lori Dresen            F3539       98/167    5:24     2:21:13
1484  John  A Schoenherr     M3539       92/115    5:24     2:21:17
1485  Katie Ephardt          F1829      238/413    5:24     2:21:17
1486  Jennifer Ree           F1829      239/413    5:24     2:21:17
1487  Kevin Lindner          M1829      165/228    5:24     2:21:26
1488  Lindsay Wiff           F1829      240/413    5:24     2:21:27
1489  Heather Steel          F1829      241/413    5:24     2:21:27
1490  Anne  E Iverson        F3539       99/167    5:24     2:21:29
1491  Karissa  M Hogan       F1829      242/413    5:24     2:21:31
1492  Kristin Henkenius      F3034       85/133    5:24     2:21:31
1493  Andrew Morden          M3034        71/91    5:24     2:21:32
1494  Chris Forsland         F1317        38/76    5:24     2:21:33
1495  Kathy  L Eide          F3034       86/133    5:24     2:21:33
1496  Jacqueline  A Layton   F3539      100/167    5:24     2:21:35
1497  Tracy Maurer           F3539      101/167    5:25     2:21:38
1498  Ben Maier              M1829      166/228    5:25     2:21:38
1499  Ellen Gall             F4044      107/179    5:25     2:21:40
1500  Dustin Linquist        M1317        43/58    5:25     2:21:41
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1501  Michael Haggerty       M1829      167/228    5:25     2:21:43
1502  Roxanne Best           F3539      102/167    5:25     2:21:44
1503  Scott Best             M4044       94/126    5:25     2:21:45
1504  Elizabeth Mckenna      F1317        39/76    5:25     2:21:45
1505  Linae Haggerty         F1829      243/413    5:25     2:21:45
1506  Nora Mckenna           F3539      103/167    5:25     2:21:46
1507  Sandra Waity           F3539      104/167    5:25     2:21:46
1508  Nancy Curtin           F5559        23/37    5:25     2:21:47
1509  Adam  R Huneke         M1829      168/228    5:25     2:21:53
1510  Mariel Grossinger      F1829      244/413    5:25     2:21:53
1511  Jessica Bittner        F1829      245/413    5:25     2:21:56
1512  Sheila Fawcett         F3539      105/167    5:26     2:22:03
1513  Meredith Smith         F4044      108/179    5:26     2:22:03
1514  Joy Young              F1829      246/413    5:26     2:22:03
1515  Becky Noyes            F1829      247/413    5:26     2:22:03
1516  Jessica  A Johnson     F1829      248/413    5:26     2:22:04
1517  Mary Lakner            F5559        24/37    5:26     2:22:06
1518  Lisa Meccia            F4044      109/179    5:26     2:22:09
1519  Kathleen Cullen        F4549       88/133    5:26     2:22:10
1520  Stephen Garrity        M3539       93/115    5:26     2:22:10
1521  Peter Batts            M70UP         6/10    5:26     2:22:21
1522  Ronald Rice            M6569        12/16    5:26     2:22:22
1523  Joel Longtine          M3539       94/115    5:27     2:22:29
1524  Sandra Mckillop        F4044      110/179    5:27     2:22:33
1525  Melanie Zelenka        F1829      249/413    5:27     2:22:39
1526  Gary  W Holm           M3539       95/115    5:27     2:22:41
1527  Polly  K Foss          F3539      106/167    5:27     2:22:41
1528  Neil Bottemiller       M3034        72/91    5:27     2:22:43
1529  Mary  E Hynan          F4549       89/133    5:27     2:22:43
1530  Jonas Heinzerling      M3034        73/91    5:27     2:22:44
1531  Christopher Lahaye     M1829      169/228    5:27     2:22:44
1532  Susan Cullip           F5054        45/77    5:27     2:22:45
1533  David Cullip           M5054       91/114    5:27     2:22:46
1534  Matthew Sutterfield    M1829      170/228    5:27     2:22:47
1535  Jessica Siffring       F1317        40/76    5:27     2:22:48
1536  Rachel Siffring        F1829      250/413    5:27     2:22:49
1537  Tracey  L Debruzzi-Dic F1829      251/413    5:27     2:22:50
1538  Steve  J Marti         M5054       92/114    5:27     2:22:51
1539  Joni  R Marti          F4549       90/133    5:27     2:22:52
1540  Jacob Bents            M1829      171/228    5:27     2:22:52
1541  Karen Lanz             F4044      111/179    5:27     2:22:52
1542  Teresa Mcdonnell       F5054        46/77    5:28     2:22:54
1543  Cortney Mick           F1317        41/76    5:28     2:23:01
1544  Curtis  A Petersen     M4044       95/126    5:28     2:23:02
1545  Eric Schumm            M3034        74/91    5:28     2:23:04
1546  Emily  A Huneke        F1829      252/413    5:28     2:23:04
1547  Joseph Moran           M1317        44/58    5:28     2:23:05
1548  Kelley Kepler          F1829      253/413    5:28     2:23:09
1549  Ginny Savaloja         F4549       91/133    5:28     2:23:11
1550  Grant  T Isaacson      M3034        75/91    5:28     2:23:13
1551  Robert Larson          M5559        62/80    5:28     2:23:16
1552  Stephanie Merrill      F3034       87/133    5:28     2:23:19
1553  Candace Roth           F4549       92/133    5:29     2:23:25
1554  Kelly  J Menden        F1829      254/413    5:29     2:23:25
1555  Tana  J Carolus        F1829      255/413    5:29     2:23:26
1556  Susan Carr             F3539      107/167    5:29     2:23:28
1557  Casey Curtis           M1829      172/228    5:29     2:23:28
1558  Todd Miron             M1829      173/228    5:29     2:23:29
1559  James Rustad           M3539       96/115    5:29     2:23:29
1560  Anne Radzak            F1829      256/413    5:29     2:23:30
1561  Sarah Derosier         F1829      257/413    5:29     2:23:33
1562  Bill Rhody             M4549      107/138    5:29     2:23:34
1563  Patricia Savage        F4044      112/179    5:29     2:23:35
1564  Mike  D Stark          M4549      108/138    5:29     2:23:43
1565  Greg Stark             M5054       93/114    5:29     2:23:44
1566  James  E Nihart        M4044       96/126    5:29     2:23:44
1567  Bob Hawthorne          M3539       97/115    5:30     2:23:49
1568  David Marx             M4044       97/126    5:30     2:23:51
1569  Dawne Marx             F4044      113/179    5:30     2:23:51
1570  Dean Lewis             M70UP         7/10    5:30     2:23:52
1571  Susan  M Schwartz      F5054        47/77    5:30     2:23:54
1572  Jenna  C Schwartz      F1829      258/413    5:30     2:23:54
1573  Aaron Spardone         M1829      174/228    5:30     2:23:58
1574  Tiffany Marshall       F1829      259/413    5:30     2:24:04
1575  Daniel  J Brookman     M5054       94/114    5:30     2:24:08
1576  Andrew Rusinko         M5559        63/80    5:30     2:24:10
1577  Adam Smith             M1829      175/228    5:30     2:24:11
1578  Kimberly Zimmerman     F1829      260/413    5:30     2:24:12
1579  Leah Yetka             F1829      261/413    5:31     2:24:13
1580  Pat Costello           M3539       98/115    5:31     2:24:22
1581  Armand Jourdain  Sr    M4549      109/138    5:31     2:24:23
1582  Julie  L Driver        F3034       88/133    5:31     2:24:29
1583  Marissa Mahagnoul      F1829      262/413    5:31     2:24:31
1584  Heather  K Elliott     F3034       89/133    5:31     2:24:32
1585  Laura  E Clark         F1829      263/413    5:31     2:24:32
1586  Joyce  M Ossmann       F6064         8/15    5:31     2:24:35
1587  Judee Vesledahl        F3539      108/167    5:32     2:24:42
1588  Jennifer Kessler       F4044      114/179    5:32     2:24:42
1589  Nancy Heinze           F1829      264/413    5:32     2:24:44
1590  Caleb Churchill        M1829      176/228    5:32     2:24:48
1591  Brette  L Greene       M3539       99/115    5:32     2:24:52
1592  Kim Bastie             F3539      109/167    5:32     2:24:53
1593  Jonathan Rogness       M1829      177/228    5:32     2:24:57
1594  Ben Daigle             M1317        45/58    5:32     2:25:01
1595  Mark Rabinovitch       M5559        64/80    5:33     2:25:08
1596  Chris Enstad           M4549      110/138    5:33     2:25:13
1597  Ken Holliday           M5054       95/114    5:33     2:25:18
1598  Allison Lockett        F1829      265/413    5:33     2:25:18
1599  Linda Holliday         F5054        48/77    5:33     2:25:19
1600  Roger Reinert          M3034        76/91    5:33     2:25:19
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1601  Melvin  J Annala       M5054       96/114    5:33     2:25:20
1602  Christine  M Ellertson F4044      115/179    5:33     2:25:23
1603  Jody Wagner            M3539      100/115    5:33     2:25:30
1604  David Phillips         M4549      111/138    5:33     2:25:30
1605  Marypat Yanda          F4044      116/179    5:34     2:25:32
1606  Micky Feyder           F4044      117/179    5:34     2:25:37
1607  Bill Wyman             M4549      112/138    5:34     2:25:49
1608  Shelli Beron           F3539      110/167    5:34     2:25:52
1609  Patrice Reisner        F4044      118/179    5:34     2:25:53
1610  Laura  B Walleen       F3539      111/167    5:34     2:25:53
1611  Cathy  B Olson         F4044      119/179    5:34     2:25:54
1612  Jodi  D Campbell       F4044      120/179    5:34     2:25:55
1613  Diane Petersen         F4044      121/179    5:35     2:25:59
1614  Dasia Lyons            F1829      266/413    5:35     2:25:59
1615  James Steffen          M5054       97/114    5:35     2:26:00
1616  Marikay Klein          F4044      122/179    5:35     2:26:00
1617  Michele  L Johnson     F1829      267/413    5:35     2:26:07
1618  John  H Morris         M1829      178/228    5:35     2:26:07
1619  Linda  J Hall          F4549       93/133    5:35     2:26:09
1620  Tyler Larson           M1829      179/228    5:35     2:26:12
1621  Robert Kunzelman       M3034        77/91    5:35     2:26:13
1622  Robyn Leverton         F3034       90/133    5:35     2:26:19
1623  Mollie Wulff           F3034       91/133    5:36     2:26:27
1624  Carrie  L Armstrong    F4549       94/133    5:36     2:26:29
1625  Thomas  L Daley        M3034        78/91    5:36     2:26:31
1626  Marcy Thomes           F1829      268/413    5:36     2:26:32
1627  Tracy  L Benning       F1829      269/413    5:36     2:26:32
1628  Melanie Bottemiller    F3034       92/133    5:36     2:26:36
1629  Jason  J Hoeschen      M1829      180/228    5:36     2:26:39
1630  Jane Doe               F3539      112/167    5:36     2:26:45
1631  Tina Freeman           F4044      123/179    5:36     2:26:46
1632  Angela Gangnon         F1829      270/413    5:36     2:26:48
1633  Amy Jo Hoffmann        F3034       93/133    5:36     2:26:50
1634  Sarah Edgerton         F1317        42/76    5:37     2:26:55
1635  Mitchell Lebens        M3539      101/115    5:37     2:26:58
1636  Jo-Anne Anderson-Leben F4044      124/179    5:37     2:26:58
1637  Marie Moilanen         F5559        25/37    5:37     2:27:04
1638  Robert Hagge           M4549      113/138    5:38     2:27:17
1639  Jill Hagge             F4044      125/179    5:38     2:27:18
1640  Sara Koivisto          F1317        43/76    5:38     2:27:23
1641  Jana Nyberg            F1829      271/413    5:38     2:27:26
1642  Dillon Hamilton        M1317        46/58    5:38     2:27:26
1643  Paul Gunderson         M3034        79/91    5:38     2:27:30
1644  Stephanie Macek        F1829      272/413    5:38     2:27:31
1645  Stacy Kolegas          F1829      273/413    5:38     2:27:31
1646  Dana Zgonina           F1829      274/413    5:38     2:27:31
1647  Joan  L Gregg          F6469          1/3    5:38     2:27:37
1648  Greg Mueller           M3034        80/91    5:39     2:27:46
1649  Andrew Waity           M3539      102/115    5:39     2:27:48
1650  Beth Rosendahl         F3539      113/167    5:39     2:27:49
1651  Dana Barry             F3539      114/167    5:39     2:27:50
1652  Kathy Melnychuk        F3539      115/167    5:39     2:27:50
1653  Lily Everett           F3034       94/133    5:39     2:27:50
1654  Cathy Rockhold         F4549       95/133    5:39     2:27:52
1655  Joe  A Rannow          M1829      181/228    5:39     2:27:55
1656  Rhonda Witzman         F3034       95/133    5:39     2:27:55
1657  Rhonda Zacher          F3034       96/133    5:39     2:27:56
1658  Johelen Anderson       F3539      116/167    5:39     2:27:56
1659  Lynn  M Nicklay        F4044      126/179    5:39     2:27:56
1660  Brian  C Peterson      M1829      182/228    5:39     2:28:06
1661  Kay Lum                F4044      127/179    5:39     2:28:06
1662  Christopher Dahlman    M1829      183/228    5:40     2:28:18
1663  Jeffrey Dahlman        M1829      184/228    5:40     2:28:19
1664  Mike  M Chrun          M5559        65/80    5:40     2:28:22
1665  Denny  L Werner        M5559        66/80    5:40     2:28:24
1666  Mary Leone             F1829      275/413    5:40     2:28:29
1667  Michael  L Zustiak     M4549      114/138    5:40     2:28:29
1668  Joanne Linane          F1829      276/413    5:40     2:28:31
1669  Gary Andrews           M5559        67/80    5:40     2:28:34
1670  Monica Pearo           F1829      277/413    5:41     2:28:36
1671  Brady Miller           M1829      185/228    5:41     2:28:37
1672  Cassie Krueger         F1829      278/413    5:41     2:28:38
1673  Bob Fiedler            M5559        68/80    5:41     2:28:46
1674  Carol Fiedler          F5559        26/37    5:41     2:28:48
1675  Alicia Judkins         F1829      279/413    5:41     2:28:53
1676  John Judkins           M5054       98/114    5:41     2:28:58
1677  Linda  J Wojcik        F3539      117/167    5:42     2:29:06
1678  Christina Spaeth-Harre F1829      280/413    5:42     2:29:06
1679  Thomas Barnard         M5559        69/80    5:42     2:29:06
1680  Ron Host               M3034        81/91    5:42     2:29:11
1681  Christina Buesing      F1317        44/76    5:42     2:29:17
1682  Nancie Einess          F3539      118/167    5:42     2:29:17
1683  Denise Russell         F3539      119/167    5:42     2:29:25
1684  Jacqueline  K Edgerton F4044      128/179    5:43     2:29:31
1685  Karen Brostrom         F3034       97/133    5:43     2:29:32
1686  Melissa Blaszczak      F3034       98/133    5:43     2:29:32
1687  Lindsay Peterson       F1829      281/413    5:43     2:29:36
1688  Jake Peterson          M1829      186/228    5:43     2:29:36
1689  Carol Gatz             F3034       99/133    5:43     2:29:40
1690  Jeffery Ash            M4549      115/138    5:43     2:29:41
1691  Kristopher Schroeder   M1829      187/228    5:43     2:29:42
1692  Kalee Tuominen         F1317        45/76    5:43     2:29:43
1693  Kayla Carruthers       F1317        46/76    5:43     2:29:44
1694  Stacy Long             F1829      282/413    5:43     2:29:44
1695  Michael Brindise       M1829      188/228    5:43     2:29:44
1696  Jeanne Glass           F4044      129/179    5:43     2:29:44
1697  Dean Brandt            M4044       98/126    5:43     2:29:46
1698  Janna  K Peterson      F1829      283/413    5:43     2:29:49
1699  Vicci  L Ragen         F4044      130/179    5:43     2:29:50
1700  Micah Payuer           M1829      189/228    5:44     2:29:56
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1701  Kevin Reichart         M1829      190/228    5:44     2:29:57
1702  Abbey Payuer           F1829      284/413    5:44     2:29:58
1703  Kai Jochims            M4044       99/126    5:44     2:30:02
1704  Joerg Jochims          M4044      100/126    5:44     2:30:04
1705  Hollie  K Buss         F1829      285/413    5:44     2:30:06
1706  Kevin  R Ott           M1829      191/228    5:44     2:30:06
1707  Janice Tovsen          F4044      131/179    5:44     2:30:07
1708  Kevin Renslow          M4044      101/126    5:44     2:30:08
1709  Joy Larson             F4549       96/133    5:44     2:30:11
1710  Erik Fenn              M3539      103/115    5:44     2:30:11
1711  Rachelle Verhel        F1829      286/413    5:44     2:30:11
1712  Taylor Barcelow        F1317        47/76    5:44     2:30:14
1713  Karin Tinglov          F4044      132/179    5:44     2:30:19
1714  Kathryn Wolf           F4549       97/133    5:44     2:30:20
1715  Donna Hagen            F4549       98/133    5:45     2:30:20
1716  Danette Thacker        F1829      287/413    5:45     2:30:20
1717  Lisa Richardson        F4549       99/133    5:45     2:30:22
1718  Kris Thiel             F1829      288/413    5:45     2:30:26
1719  Mark  D Bouley         M4044      102/126    5:45     2:30:27
1720  Stacy Helmueller       F1829      289/413    5:45     2:30:36
1721  Blair Jones            F1317        48/76    5:45     2:30:41
1722  Bruce Jones            M5054       99/114    5:45     2:30:41
1723  Miriam Rykken          F4549      100/133    5:45     2:30:41
1724  Jennifer  L Hossack    F3034      100/133    5:45     2:30:46
1725  Julie Sopha            F1829      290/413    5:46     2:30:57
1726  Kevin Christenson      M4044      103/126    5:46     2:31:03
1727  Marcy Bents            F4549      101/133    5:46     2:31:03
1728  Ronald  A Pohlen       M4549      116/138    5:46     2:31:05
1729  Kathleen O'connor      F5054        49/77    5:46     2:31:05
1730  Alison  J Pohlen       F1829      291/413    5:46     2:31:05
1731  Eric  T Anderson       M3034        82/91    5:46     2:31:08
1732  Robert Vellella        M4044      104/126    5:46     2:31:10
1733  Shelley  L Bork        F4549      102/133    5:47     2:31:19
1734  Carter Dedolph  Jr     M4044      105/126    5:47     2:31:22
1735  Julie Mcfadden         F3539      120/167    5:47     2:31:23
1736  Cayte Anderson         F1829      292/413    5:47     2:31:23
1737  Kristin Greene         F1829      293/413    5:47     2:31:33
1738  Gary Brumberg          M5559        70/80    5:47     2:31:34
1739  Dorothy May            F4549      103/133    5:48     2:31:39
1740  Sara Johnson           F1829      294/413    5:48     2:31:41
1741  Michael Mcdonough      M6064        28/34    5:48     2:31:41
1742  Brian Harrer           M1829      192/228    5:48     2:31:42
1743  Jenna  M Pederson      F1829      295/413    5:48     2:31:53
1744  Lisa  M Tenkley        F1829      296/413    5:48     2:31:55
1745  Kiirsten  C Peterson   F1829      297/413    5:48     2:31:56
1746  Leslie  S Anderson     F4044      133/179    5:48     2:32:01
1747  Addi Barth             F1829      298/413    5:49     2:32:05
1748  Mary Meskill           F4044      134/179    5:49     2:32:10
1749  Carmen Shoquist        F3034      101/133    5:49     2:32:16
1750  Jeff Oliphant          M4044      106/126    5:49     2:32:16
1751  Ruth Oliphant          F4044      135/179    5:49     2:32:17
1752  Kristin Wiley          F3034      102/133    5:49     2:32:17
1753  Lindsay Schroeder      F1829      299/413    5:49     2:32:21
1754  Christopher Schroeder  M1829      193/228    5:49     2:32:22
1755  Andrea Walkosz         F3539      121/167    5:49     2:32:23
1756  Janice Sommerfeld      F5054        50/77    5:49     2:32:23
1757  Jill Kokotovich        F1829      300/413    5:49     2:32:24
1758  Tara Lahaye            F1829      301/413    5:50     2:32:36
1759  Ryan Hoffmann          M1829      194/228    5:50     2:32:39
1760  Katherine  J Ulrich    F4044      136/179    5:50     2:32:41
1761  Liz Anderson           F6064         9/15    5:50     2:32:42
1762  Chris Kraft            F3539      122/167    5:50     2:32:43
1763  Dennis Meadowcroft     M5054      100/114    5:50     2:32:47
1764  Matthew Leo            M1317        47/58    5:50     2:32:52
1765  Greg Buck              M4549      117/138    5:50     2:32:53
1766  Everett Vass           M4044      107/126    5:50     2:32:54
1767  Heather  L Simmons     F1829      302/413    5:51     2:33:02
1768  Jm Schultz             M3539      104/115    5:51     2:33:03
1769  Karla Daleske          F3539      123/167    5:51     2:33:03
1770  James  P Chase         M1829      195/228    5:51     2:33:03
1771  Larry Doepke           M5054      101/114    5:51     2:33:05
1772  Lauri Doepke           F1829      303/413    5:51     2:33:06
1773  Julie Hanson           F4549      104/133    5:51     2:33:06
1774  Donna Goff             F5559        27/37    5:51     2:33:07
1775  Cindy Fairchild        F3539      124/167    5:51     2:33:08
1776  Natalea Goff           F1317        49/76    5:51     2:33:10
1777  Paul Dundas            M4044      108/126    5:51     2:33:12
1778  Annie Deutsch          F1317        50/76    5:52     2:33:24
1779  Julie Hanson           F1829      304/413    5:52     2:33:24
1780  Lindsey Hanson         M1829      196/228    5:52     2:33:24
1781  Andrea Wilmot          F1317        51/76    5:52     2:33:25
1782  Adam Zimny             M1829      197/228    5:52     2:33:25
1783  Sarah Jensen           F1829      305/413    5:52     2:33:26
1784  Jonathan Swanson       M1829      198/228    5:52     2:33:27
1785  Cathleen Simons        F5054        51/77    5:52     2:33:28
1786  Ann Kelling            F3034      103/133    5:52     2:33:30
1787  Mollie Sexe-Borman     F3539      125/167    5:52     2:33:33
1788  Dorothy Stevens        F3539      126/167    5:52     2:33:35
1789  Karen Haedtke          F3539      127/167    5:52     2:33:38
1790  Sandra Buchanan        F3539      128/167    5:52     2:33:49
1791  Steve  I Chantelois    M70UP         8/10    5:52     2:33:49
1792  Christina Pade         F1829      306/413    5:53     2:33:59
1793  Mara Rosenthal         F1829      307/413    5:53     2:34:01
1794  Monica Koplas          F1829      308/413    5:53     2:34:08
1795  Laureen Kutz           F4549      105/133    5:54     2:34:21
1796  Kathryn Ferraro        F5054        52/77    5:54     2:34:25
1797  Deborah Napier         F4044      137/179    5:54     2:34:40
1798  Robin Buchanan         F4549      106/133    5:55     2:34:43
1799  Kevin Kraft            M4044      109/126    5:55     2:34:51
1800  Kathy  A Hannan        F3539      129/167    5:55     2:34:57
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1801  Mary  K Stoehr-Nessen  F4044      138/179    5:55     2:34:58
1802  David Winter           M1829      199/228    5:55     2:34:59
1803  Jennifer Wyatt         F3034      104/133    5:55     2:35:02
1804  Alan  G Hills          M3539      105/115    5:55     2:35:03
1805  Alycen Lundberg        F1829      309/413    5:55     2:35:03
1806  Matthew Lundberg       M1317        48/58    5:55     2:35:07
1807  David Labadie          M3539      106/115    5:56     2:35:17
1808  Kathleen Beutel        F5054        53/77    5:56     2:35:24
1809  Michael Schrock        M4549      118/138    5:56     2:35:25
1810  Shelly Williams        F4044      139/179    5:56     2:35:27
1811  Joan Askegaard         F4044      140/179    5:56     2:35:32
1812  Sarah Sluka            F3034      105/133    5:56     2:35:32
1813  Erik Askegaard         M4044      110/126    5:56     2:35:33
1814  Ann  M Hilmo           F3034      106/133    5:56     2:35:33
1815  Kjersti Mortenson      F1829      310/413    5:57     2:35:35
1816  Nicole Grubich         F1829      311/413    5:57     2:35:38
1817  Leslie Skelly          F3539      130/167    5:57     2:35:39
1818  Terra Menier           F1829      312/413    5:57     2:35:41
1819  Lois  J Kubow          F5054        54/77    5:57     2:35:51
1820  Ailie  J Kubow         F1829      313/413    5:57     2:35:51
1821  Christine Clerkin-Zenz F3539      131/167    5:57     2:35:52
1822  Angela Viere           F1829      314/413    5:57     2:35:56
1823  Angela Ziebol          F1829      315/413    5:57     2:35:57
1824  Christine  A Johnson   F4044      141/179    5:58     2:36:01
1825  Christine Stitt        F4044      142/179    5:58     2:36:02
1826  Stuart Johnson         M6064        29/34    5:58     2:36:08
1827  Charles  L Johnson     M4044      111/126    5:58     2:36:11
1828  Tanya Mckenna          F1317        52/76    5:58     2:36:13
1829  Nicole Mckenna         F1317        53/76    5:58     2:36:15
1830  Kathryn Jingco         F1829      316/413    5:58     2:36:19
1831  Brooke Plueger         F1829      317/413    5:58     2:36:22
1832  Jon Gilbert            M1829      200/228    5:58     2:36:22
1833  Jane Gilbert           F5054        55/77    5:58     2:36:22
1834  Tracy Gilbert          F1829      318/413    5:58     2:36:22
1835  Angela Gilbert         F1829      319/413    5:58     2:36:23
1836  Daniel Gilbert         M1829      201/228    5:58     2:36:25
1837  Eleanor  M Potter      F3034      107/133    5:58     2:36:25
1838  Bryan Gilbert          M1829      202/228    5:58     2:36:25
1839  Wendy Allex            F1829      320/413    5:58     2:36:27
1840  Jill Rogness           F1829      321/413    5:58     2:36:27
1841  Carol  A Barnhart      F5054        56/77    5:59     2:36:34
1842  Tamara Smith           F4549      107/133    5:59     2:36:38
1843  Susan Zmrazek          F1829      322/413    5:59     2:36:38
1844  Jill Titler            F1829      323/413    5:59     2:36:41
1845  Bridgette Perrizo      F1829      324/413    5:59     2:36:48
1846  Ericka Dahl            F1829      325/413    5:59     2:36:50
1847  Jennfier Perrizo       F1829      326/413    5:59     2:36:53
1848  Tom  E Curren          M4549      119/138    6:00     2:36:53
1849  Craig Alexander        M70UP         9/10    6:00     2:37:00
1850  Dolores  J Otte        F5559        28/37    6:00     2:37:03
1851  Christine Otte         F3034      108/133    6:00     2:37:03
1852  Stephanie Kovarik      F3034      109/133    6:00     2:37:09
1853  Arnold Overby          M6569        13/16    6:00     2:37:11
1854  Ernest Shriver         M3539      107/115    6:00     2:37:14
1855  Madeleine Orenstein    F1317        54/76    6:01     2:37:20
1856  Howard Orenstein       M4549      120/138    6:01     2:37:21
1857  Henry  R Orenstein     M1317        49/58    6:01     2:37:22
1858  Loren Lilyquist        M4549      121/138    6:01     2:37:23
1859  Adam Lilyquist         M1317        50/58    6:01     2:37:24
1860  Eric Witzman           M3034        83/91    6:01     2:37:30
1861  Hal Leland             M4044      112/126    6:01     2:37:34
1862  Chad  W Petersen       M3539      108/115    6:01     2:37:35
1863  Renae Goll             F4044      143/179    6:01     2:37:37
1864  Steven Goll            M4044      113/126    6:01     2:37:37
1865  Brian Lindberg         M1317        51/58    6:01     2:37:43
1866  Rick Lindberg          M4549      122/138    6:01     2:37:44
1867  Marilyn  M Peterson    F4044      144/179    6:02     2:37:50
1868  Robin Helmer           F4044      145/179    6:02     2:37:52
1869  Douglas  R Johnson     M4044      114/126    6:02     2:37:53
1870  Heather  L Johnson     F3539      132/167    6:02     2:37:55
1871  Donna Rutter           F              1/1    6:02     2:37:59
1872  Stacey Simons          F3034      110/133    6:02     2:38:00
1873  Melissa Olness         F1829      327/413    6:02     2:38:00
1874  Megan Tasca            F1829      328/413    6:02     2:38:05
1875  Marge  A Hartfel       F4549      108/133    6:02     2:38:08
1876  Joni Mirsky            F4549      109/133    6:02     2:38:09
1877  Liana Johnson          F3539      133/167    6:03     2:38:12
1878  Amy Chihak             F3539      134/167    6:03     2:38:13
1879  Rite Pogreba           F4549      110/133    6:03     2:38:13
1880  Balaji Ramaswamy       M1829      203/228    6:03     2:38:14
1881  Shelby  L Dornte       F3034      111/133    6:03     2:38:16
1882  Craig Dornte           M3034        84/91    6:03     2:38:17
1883  Sheri Reed             F4044      146/179    6:03     2:38:18
1884  Cindy Borders          F4044      147/179    6:03     2:38:19
1885  Gordon  L Payton       M4549      123/138    6:03     2:38:19
1886  Brenda  L Payton       F4549      111/133    6:03     2:38:21
1887  Autumn Stivers-Biscuso F1317        55/76    6:03     2:38:27
1888  Cynthia  A Eggert      F3539      135/167    6:03     2:38:33
1889  Scott  A Jackson       M3539      109/115    6:03     2:38:33
1890  Andre  Cd Eggert       M1317        52/58    6:03     2:38:33
1891  Cub Olson              M6064        30/34    6:03     2:38:35
1892  Erika Miles            F1829      329/413    6:04     2:38:39
1893  Heather  A Peterson    F1829      330/413    6:04     2:38:39
1894  Meghan  M Kutz         F1829      331/413    6:04     2:38:40
1895  Teresa Danelski        F1829      332/413    6:04     2:38:42
1896  Donn Danelski          M3034        85/91    6:04     2:38:42
1897  Tonya Bushard          F1829      333/413    6:04     2:38:47
1898  Lisa  M Ball           F3539      136/167    6:04     2:38:52
1899  Cathy Peick            F4044      148/179    6:04     2:39:00
1900  Greg Senn              M6064        31/34    6:05     2:39:12
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1901  Karen Plachecki        F3539      137/167    6:05     2:39:18
1902  Kelly  M Johnson       F3034      112/133    6:06     2:39:31
1903  Rebecca Humbert        F1829      334/413    6:06     2:39:33
1904  Shane Hultman          M1317        53/58    6:06     2:39:46
1905  Ray Kerns              M5559        71/80    6:06     2:39:46
1906  Trina Kolojeski        F1829      335/413    6:06     2:39:49
1907  Laura Hage             F3539      138/167    6:06     2:39:50
1908  Tracy  L Brown         F3034      113/133    6:07     2:40:01
1909  Patricia Schiller      F5054        57/77    6:07     2:40:02
1910  Shari  L Pelach        F3539      139/167    6:07     2:40:03
1911  Krista Fawcett         F1829      336/413    6:07     2:40:08
1912  Alan  R Smith          M4549      124/138    6:07     2:40:16
1913  Katie Johnson          F1829      337/413    6:07     2:40:16
1914  Kris Hudson            F3539      140/167    6:08     2:40:28
1915  Jane Christensen       F4549      112/133    6:08     2:40:33
1916  Tricia  M Pearson      F4044      149/179    6:08     2:40:34
1917  Jennifer Barker        F1829      338/413    6:08     2:40:34
1918  Erika Andrew-Luzaich   F1829      339/413    6:08     2:40:35
1919  Kyle Guinn             M1829      204/228    6:08     2:40:36
1920  Ian Gunn               M4044      115/126    6:08     2:40:37
1921  Wendy Witherspoon      F1829      340/413    6:08     2:40:41
1922  Keith Witherspoon      M1829      205/228    6:08     2:40:42
1923  Kristi Cassola         F1829      341/413    6:08     2:40:42
1924  Annie Snyder           F1317        56/76    6:08     2:40:44
1925  Mary Bensoni-Lynch     F1829      342/413    6:09     2:40:51
1926  Melinda Wildes         F1317        57/76    6:09     2:40:52
1927  Matt Linane            M1829      206/228    6:09     2:40:53
1928  Antoinette Keskey      F3034      114/133    6:09     2:40:55
1929  Jane Barcelow          F5054        58/77    6:09     2:40:55
1930  Kurt  A Johnson        M4044      116/126    6:09     2:41:07
1931  Karen Smith            F3034      115/133    6:10     2:41:17
1932  Kimberly Smith         F1829      343/413    6:10     2:41:18
1933  Lynda Roussel          F4044      150/179    6:10     2:41:28
1934  Dale Hohlen            M4549      125/138    6:10     2:41:38
1935  Sarah Batty            F1829      344/413    6:10     2:41:39
1936  Mary Campbell          F3539      141/167    6:10     2:41:40
1937  Heather Taterka        F1829      345/413    6:11     2:41:45
1938  Michael Fudala         M1829      207/228    6:11     2:41:50
1939  Kim Higgins            F3034      116/133    6:12     2:42:08
1940  Verna Hultman          F4044      151/179    6:12     2:42:13
1941  Chad Welhouse          M3539      110/115    6:12     2:42:26
1942  Emily Johnston         F1317        58/76    6:12     2:42:27
1943  Juliet Machler         F1829      346/413    6:13     2:42:40
1944  Kelly Herman           F4044      152/179    6:13     2:42:47
1945  Trina  J Mankowski     F1317        59/76    6:13     2:42:48
1946  Dunnell Kendrick-Parke F3539      142/167    6:14     2:43:01
1947  Pamela  L Johnston     F3539      143/167    6:14     2:43:01
1948  Jason Mitzo            M1829      208/228    6:14     2:43:02
1949  Jill Comer             F1829      347/413    6:14     2:43:02
1950  Katie Walsh            F1829      348/413    6:14     2:43:06
1951  Tim Downey             M5054      102/114    6:14     2:43:06
1952  Rhonda Bolin           F3034      117/133    6:14     2:43:20
1953  David Comer            M5054      103/114    6:14     2:43:23
1954  Gordon  J Kerns        M1829      209/228    6:14     2:43:25
1955  Kathleen Comer         F4549      113/133    6:14     2:43:25
1956  Caralee Roussel        F1317        60/76    6:15     2:43:28
1957  Deanne Curtis          F3539      144/167    6:15     2:43:31
1958  Cindy Erdall           F4044      153/179    6:15     2:43:33
1959  Jennifer  B Peters     F1317        61/76    6:15     2:43:33
1960  Lauren  M Peters       F1317        62/76    6:15     2:43:33
1961  Rebecca Butler         F4044      154/179    6:15     2:43:33
1962  William  J Peters      M4044      117/126    6:15     2:43:35
1963  Heidi Erickson         F1829      349/413    6:15     2:43:38
1964  Ashley Soule           F1829      350/413    6:15     2:43:42
1965  Jana Lancette          F1829      351/413    6:15     2:43:43
1966  Melinda Fitzgerald     F4549      114/133    6:16     2:43:55
1967  Michael  R Sheean      M3539      111/115    6:16     2:44:02
1968  Colleen Carlberg       F1829      352/413    6:16     2:44:13
1969  Renee Montes           F4044      155/179    6:17     2:44:26
1970  Terry Ramfjord         F4044      156/179    6:17     2:44:36
1971  Wayne Chada            M5559        72/80    6:17     2:44:43
1972  Sarah  T Nelson        F1829      353/413    6:18     2:44:50
1973  Cindy Nymo             F5054        59/77    6:18     2:44:54
1974  Sara Scheu             F1829      354/413    6:18     2:44:54
1975  Anna  C Mortenson      F1829      355/413    6:19     2:45:12
1976  Kori Wamboldt          F1829      356/413    6:19     2:45:18
1977  Tara Icke              F5559        29/37    6:19     2:45:32
1978  Philip Icke            M5559        73/80    6:19     2:45:32
1979  Katelyn Reimers        F1317        63/76    6:20     2:45:43
1980  Anne Mizell            F1829      357/413    6:20     2:45:43
1981  Rebekah  S Mcparlan    F1829      358/413    6:20     2:46:00
1982  Katherine Ross         F1829      359/413    6:20     2:46:02
1983  Eleanor Kragseth       F6064        10/15    6:20     2:46:03
1984  Susan Reimers          F4549      115/133    6:21     2:46:12
1985  Kris Meller            F4044      157/179    6:21     2:46:18
1986  Colette  L Meller      F1317        64/76    6:21     2:46:18
1987  Paul  C Schihl         M6569        14/16    6:21     2:46:26
1988  Cindy  M Mcleod        F4549      116/133    6:22     2:46:49
1989  Kevin  G Berg          M4549      126/138    6:22     2:46:53
1990  Mark Biscuso           M4549      127/138    6:23     2:46:57
1991  Sue Adolphson          F5054        60/77    6:23     2:47:01
1992  Catherine  A Schoenher F3539      145/167    6:23     2:47:02
1993  Kitty Strassman        F4044      158/179    6:23     2:47:08
1994  Wade Heinen            M3034        86/91    6:24     2:47:28
1995  Melanie Fogarty        F3034      118/133    6:24     2:47:33
1996  Melissa Globensky      F3034      119/133    6:24     2:47:36
1997  Patrice Henderson-Glad F5054        61/77    6:24     2:47:40
1998  Katrina Loy            F1829      360/413    6:25     2:48:12
1999  Lisa Johnson           F4044      159/179    6:26     2:48:17
2000  Anne  B Anderson       F3539      146/167    6:26     2:48:18
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2001  Matthew Eisinger       M1829      210/228    6:26     2:48:23
2002  Aaron Stritesky        M1829      211/228    6:26     2:48:25
2003  Terese Tomanek         F5054        62/77    6:26     2:48:25
2004  Robert Schmitz         M1829      212/228    6:26     2:48:25
2005  Amy Willhite           F1829      361/413    6:26     2:48:38
2006  Rick Willhite          M4549      128/138    6:26     2:48:38
2007  April Lohr             F3034      120/133    6:27     2:48:45
2008  Paul Lohr              M3034        87/91    6:27     2:48:46
2009  Odber Standal Jr       M6064        32/34    6:27     2:48:56
2010  Julie Klecker          F4044      160/179    6:27     2:48:57
2011  Jodi Wiff              F4044      161/179    6:27     2:48:58
2012  Jeffrey Chamberlain    M4549      129/138    6:27     2:48:58
2013  Lisa Hebl              F3539      147/167    6:27     2:48:59
2014  Holli  A Hebl          F3539      148/167    6:27     2:49:00
2015  Matthew Lafond         M4044      118/126    6:27     2:49:05
2016  Doris  C Young         F4044      162/179    6:27     2:49:06
2017  Genna  L Strauss       F1317        65/76    6:27     2:49:06
2018  Rita  J Strauss        F4044      163/179    6:28     2:49:08
2019  Mark A Paulson         M3034        88/91    6:28     2:49:13
2020  Bill Goldsmith         M6064        33/34    6:28     2:49:14
2021  Alida Skarstad         F1829      362/413    6:28     2:49:16
2022  Kelly  M Darrow        F3539      149/167    6:28     2:49:16
2023  Gene Hall              M1317        54/58    6:28     2:49:18
2024  Sarah Heine            F1317        66/76    6:28     2:49:19
2025  Nicolette Machler      F1829      363/413    6:28     2:49:25
2026  Mike Rosenzweig        M1829      213/228    6:28     2:49:27
2027  Anita  J Curtis        F3539      150/167    6:29     2:49:37
2028  Tammy Kimball          F3034      121/133    6:29     2:49:38
2029  Kris Heimerman         F4044      164/179    6:29     2:49:40
2030  Heidi  L De Coux       F1829      364/413    6:29     2:49:41
2031  Julene Oxton           F4044      165/179    6:29     2:49:42
2032  Lisa Kleinke           F3539      151/167    6:29     2:49:42
2033  Michelle  L Johnson    F3034      122/133    6:29     2:49:42
2034  Joseph Novitzki        M1317        55/58    6:29     2:49:47
2035  Krista Stumo           F3034      123/133    6:29     2:49:51
2036  Renee Straw            F3034      124/133    6:30     2:50:04
2037  Patricia Stabs         F5054        63/77    6:30     2:50:07
2038  Jennifer Sybenga       F1829      365/413    6:30     2:50:12
2039  Michelle  M Nelson     F3539      152/167    6:30     2:50:13
2040  Aaron Benda            M1317        56/58    6:30     2:50:18
2041  Tracy  A Baglio        F4044      166/179    6:30     2:50:20
2042  Christopher Walker     M1829      214/228    6:30     2:50:22
2043  Jim Gehrz              M4549      130/138    6:31     2:50:30
2044  Josephine  K Mcleister F5054        64/77    6:31     2:50:30
2045  Timitra Carvelli       F1829      366/413    6:31     2:50:32
2046  Susan Linaman          F4549      117/133    6:31     2:50:33
2047  Susan Hunt             F4549      118/133    6:31     2:50:33
2048  Lori Jackson           F3539      153/167    6:31     2:50:33
2049  Jeremy Held            M1829      215/228    6:31     2:50:37
2050  Jennifer Doyle         F1829      367/413    6:31     2:50:41
2051  Sarah Page             F1829      368/413    6:31     2:50:42
2052  Steven Thomas          M4549      131/138    6:32     2:50:54
2053  Mary Beth Thomas       F3539      154/167    6:32     2:50:55
2054  Genny Swor             F1829      369/413    6:32     2:50:56
2055  Stacy Swor             F1317        67/76    6:32     2:50:59
2056  Gordy Brown            M5559        74/80    6:32     2:51:02
2057  Sherry Gohl            F4549      119/133    6:32     2:51:03
2058  Mary Jo Adler          F4549      120/133    6:32     2:51:10
2059  Ann Mckinley           F6064        11/15    6:32     2:51:11
2060  Jennifer Moran         F1829      370/413    6:32     2:51:12
2061  Melinda  M Klubberud   F1829      371/413    6:33     2:51:19
2062  Jay Eggers             M4549      132/138    6:33     2:51:37
2063  Ann Brice              F3539      155/167    6:34     2:52:00
2064  Claire Larson          F1317        68/76    6:34     2:52:01
2065  Phyllis Fuller         F70UP          1/1    6:35     2:52:15
2066  Newton Fuller          M70UP        10/10    6:35     2:52:16
2067  Donna Liebaert         F4549      121/133    6:35     2:52:25
2068  Deborah Sharbonno      F4044      167/179    6:35     2:52:26
2069  Milagros Santiago      F4549      122/133    6:36     2:52:46
2070  Nancy Kafka            F4549      123/133    6:36     2:52:51
2071  Jeffrey  W Sheley      M4549      133/138    6:36     2:53:00
2072  Stacy Milner           F3539      156/167    6:36     2:53:01
2073  Robert  C Mackersie    M5054      104/114    6:37     2:53:15
2074  Tom  F Huneke          M5559        75/80    6:39     2:54:06
2075  Kathleen  A Gulbranson F5054        65/77    6:40     2:54:23
2076  Matt Pade              M1829      216/228    6:40     2:54:29
2077  Jerry Bergeron         M3034        89/91    6:41     2:55:12
2078  Angela Bergeron        F1829      372/413    6:41     2:55:13
2079  Shawn Turner           M3539      112/115    6:41     2:55:14
2080  Cynthia Rankin         F4549      124/133    6:42     2:55:17
2081  Carol Radosevich       F6469          2/3    6:42     2:55:29
2082  Char Snicker           F5054        66/77    6:43     2:55:43
2083  Carrie Harvey-Carlson  F1829      373/413    6:43     2:55:47
2084  Kate Greden            F5054        67/77    6:43     2:55:52
2085  Judy  W Curnow         F5559        30/37    6:44     2:56:29
2086  Kelly  L Larson        F1829      374/413    6:45     2:56:38
2087  David Jeronimus        M6064        34/34    6:45     2:56:54
2088  Kari Andrew            F3034      125/133    6:48     2:57:53
2089  Lisa Tourville         F3034      126/133    6:48     2:58:02
2090  Nancy Moede            F5559        31/37    6:48     2:58:08
2091  James Moede            M5559        76/80    6:48     2:58:08
2092  Carolyn Billings       F4044      168/179    6:48     2:58:12
2093  Tania Cook             F3034      127/133    6:48     2:58:13
2094  Elby  C Cossette       M4044      119/126    6:49     2:58:23
2095  Mark Gunderson         M4549      134/138    6:49     2:58:41
2096  Richard Thorp          M5054      105/114    6:49     2:58:41
2097  Erica Tobola           F3539      157/167    6:49     2:58:41
2098  Thomas  M Perri        M4044      120/126    6:50     2:58:45
2099  Michael Jeronimus      M5559        77/80    6:50     2:58:56
2100  Kathryn Asp            F5559        32/37    6:50     2:59:00
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2101  Sarah  E Schroeder     F1829      375/413    6:50     2:59:04
2102  Kevin Suchy            M1829      217/228    6:50     2:59:04
2103  Shelly Frohrip         F3034      128/133    6:50     2:59:09
2104  Sharon Carlson         F5559        33/37    6:52     2:59:41
2105  Amanda Hofmann         F1829      376/413    6:53     3:00:07
2106  Kairus Rudina          M1829      218/228    6:53     3:00:07
2107  Maureen Parkes         F3539      158/167    6:53     3:00:10
2108  Jim  W Larson          M5054      106/114    6:53     3:00:22
2109  Anne Borgstrom         F5559        34/37    6:56     3:01:32
2110  Bevin Holmberg         F1829      377/413    6:56     3:01:46
2111  Aaron Holmberg         M1829      219/228    6:56     3:01:47
2112  Jj Mayer               F3034      129/133    6:57     3:01:51
2113  Martha Mayer           F6064        12/15    6:57     3:01:52
2114  Brendan Peterson       M1829      220/228    6:57     3:01:59
2115  Maria Maser            F1829      378/413    6:57     3:02:03
2116  Roxanne Francis        F1829      379/413    6:57     3:02:03
2117  Julie Pokela           F5054        68/77    6:58     3:02:33
2118  Randy Doty             M4549      135/138    6:58     3:02:36
2119  Anne Carter            F4044      169/179    6:58     3:02:37
2120  Gary Gulrud            M5054      107/114    6:59     3:02:50
2121  Kristin Gulrud         F3539      159/167    6:59     3:02:52
2122  Linda Dunaiski         F4549      125/133    6:59     3:03:03
2123  Summer Johnson         F1829      380/413    6:59     3:03:03
2124  Bonny Johnson          F5054        69/77    6:59     3:03:03
2125  Curt Frohrip           M6569        15/16    6:59     3:03:03
2126  Lynda Leahy            F5054        70/77    7:00     3:03:08
2127  Margie Waechter        F6064        13/15    7:00     3:03:20
2128  Thomas Fider           M5559        78/80    7:00     3:03:25
2129  Shannon White          F1829      381/413    7:01     3:03:36
2130  Paul Poquette          M4044      121/126    7:01     3:03:44
2131  Debra Mcintyre         F4044      170/179    7:02     3:04:20
2132  Michael Haithcock      M1829      221/228    7:02     3:04:20
2133  Linda Wilkinson        F5559        35/37    7:02     3:04:22
2134  Lisa  B Smith          F3539      160/167    7:03     3:04:34
2135  Deborah Wagner         F4549      126/133    7:03     3:04:34
2136  Sarah Stoudt           F1829      382/413    7:03     3:04:35
2137  Elizabeth Wallace      F4044      171/179    7:03     3:04:44
2138  Jenna Cooper           F1829      383/413    7:04     3:04:54
2139  Annie Sczepanski       F1829      384/413    7:04     3:05:01
2140  Kristin  C Engberg     F1829      385/413    7:05     3:05:29
2141  Kara Engberg           F1829      386/413    7:05     3:05:32
2142  Cheryl  G Temple       F5054        71/77    7:05     3:05:36
2143  Jan Mehlhoff           F5054        72/77    7:06     3:05:45
2144  Bea Laakkonen          F6064        14/15    7:07     3:06:21
2145  Molly Maxim            F1829      387/413    7:07     3:06:28
2146  Jennie  J Pinkerton    F1829      388/413    7:07     3:06:28
2147  Andria Pinkerton       F1317        69/76    7:07     3:06:29
2148  Tracy  G Macmillan     F4044      172/179    7:07     3:06:30
2149  Angelia Hogness        F1829      389/413    7:07     3:06:30
2150  Louis Pinkerton        M5054      108/114    7:07     3:06:30
2151  Sherry Stein           F1829      390/413    7:08     3:07:02
2152  Karen Stadie           F4549      127/133    7:09     3:07:09
2153  Burt  L Tasche         M4044      122/126    7:10     3:07:34
2154  Cristin  R Sacco       F1829      391/413    7:10     3:07:35
2155  Brenda  E Cheney       F3034      130/133    7:10     3:07:36
2156  Dan Subra              M1829      222/228    7:10     3:07:46
2157  Katie Strassener       F1829      392/413    7:10     3:07:47
2158  Kimberly Brown         F1829      393/413    7:11     3:07:55
2159  Sara  T Pokela         F1829      394/413    7:11     3:07:56
2160  Emily Anich            F1317        70/76    7:11     3:08:12
2161  Suzanne Anich          F3539      161/167    7:11     3:08:13
2162  Jane  A Werler         F4549      128/133    7:12     3:08:26
2163  Barbara Pokela         F4549      129/133    7:12     3:08:26
2164  Daniel  J Coyle        M4549      136/138    7:12     3:08:46
2165  Kate Maier             F1829      395/413    7:13     3:08:49
2166  Bill  K Swanstrom      M6569        16/16    7:13     3:08:53
2167  Vincent Stanchina      M3539      113/115    7:13     3:09:01
2168  Cathleen Chen          F4044      173/179    7:13     3:09:02
2169  Corydon Siffring       M4549      137/138    7:14     3:09:17
2170  Matt Fogarty           M3034        90/91    7:17     3:10:32
2171  Stephanie Graham       F1317        71/76    7:17     3:10:34
2172  Marjorie Thompson      F5559        36/37    7:17     3:10:36
2173  Kristy Nevin           F1829      396/413    7:18     3:11:12
2174  Kelly Hulse            F1829      397/413    7:18     3:11:17
2175  Michael Steffen        M1317        57/58    7:19     3:11:29
2176  Kevin Whetstone        M4044      123/126    7:19     3:11:36
2177  Emily Swor             F1829      398/413    7:20     3:12:15
2178  Heidi Ulberg           F3539      162/167    7:22     3:12:45
2179  Elizabeth Denny        F4044      174/179    7:22     3:12:57
2180  Dorothy Graham-Kellogg F4549      130/133    7:22     3:12:58
2181  Beth Pokela            F5054        73/77    7:23     3:13:12
2182  Amanda Konkel          F1829      399/413    7:23     3:13:13
2183  Tom Pokela             M5559        79/80    7:23     3:13:15
2184  Andrew  J Petersen     M1829      223/228    7:23     3:13:16
2185  Richard Carpenter      M5559        80/80    7:24     3:13:46
2186  Shayna Johnson         F6469          3/3    7:24     3:13:55
2187  Jason  C Ackley        M1829      224/228    7:26     3:14:36
2188  Carrie  J Steele       F1829      400/413    7:26     3:14:39
2189  Jamie Stadie           F1829      401/413    7:29     3:15:56
2190  Andrew Warren          M5054      109/114    7:32     3:17:18
2191  Mark Snyder            M4549      138/138    7:33     3:17:47
2192  Amy Schmalzbauer       F1829      402/413    7:35     3:18:33
2193  John  C Ofstehage      M5054      110/114    7:36     3:19:04
2194  Gary Stritesky         M5054      111/114    7:36     3:19:16
2195  Holly  S Doyle         F4044      175/179    7:37     3:19:31
2196  Julie  A Bye           F3539      163/167    7:37     3:19:32
2197  Jesse Oats             M1829      225/228    7:38     3:19:55
2198  Steven Eue             M4044      124/126    7:38     3:20:00
2199  Brian Egge             M1829      226/228    7:40     3:20:58
2200  Elizabeth Barrett      F1829      403/413    7:40     3:20:58
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2201  Matthew Lowe           M1829      227/228    7:43     3:21:56
2202  Stacy Wamboldt         F1829      404/413    7:44     3:22:32
2203  Jennifer Loer          F3034      131/133    7:44     3:22:42
2204  Mark Hoeschen          M5054      112/114    7:44     3:22:44
2205  Mary Oanes             F3034      132/133    7:44     3:22:44
2206  Tonya Westphal         F3539      164/167    7:47     3:23:53
2207  Mark Westphal          M3034        91/91    7:47     3:23:53
2208  Erin Kuzel             F1829      405/413    7:48     3:24:15
2209  Alicia Siffring        F1317        72/76    7:48     3:24:19
2210  Leah  R Swenson        F1829      406/413    7:48     3:24:25
2211  Rick  L Swenson        M5054      113/114    7:48     3:24:27
2212  Jack Subra             M1317        58/58    7:49     3:24:37
2213  Nancy Subra            F5054        74/77    7:49     3:24:38
2214  Laura Schwartz         F1829      407/413    7:49     3:24:49
2215  John  E Thomas         M3539      114/115    7:49     3:24:50
2216  Jennifer  L Kellogg    F1317        73/76    7:50     3:25:07
2217  Rachel  L Cross        F1317        74/76    7:50     3:25:23
2218  Kristy Reagles         F1829      408/413    7:51     3:25:41
2219  Elizabeth Zahn         F1829      409/413    7:51     3:25:41
2220  Doug Voy               M4044      125/126    7:52     3:25:52
2221  Teresa Korst           F4549      131/133    7:52     3:25:54
2222  Sara Koehn             F4044      176/179    7:52     3:25:55
2223  Mark Cross             M4044      126/126    7:52     3:25:58
2224  Danielle Kahl          F1317        75/76    7:52     3:26:13
2225  Brittany Schroeder     F1317        76/76    7:53     3:26:17
2226  Martha Mcgann          F6064        15/15    7:57     3:28:19
2227  Jill Syron             F1829      410/413    7:58     3:28:42
2228  Ann Lowry              F5054        75/77    7:58     3:28:52
2229  Lisa Warrington        F3539      165/167    8:01     3:30:03
2230  Ann Ludolph            F3539      166/167    8:02     3:30:32
2231  Patricia  A Miller     F5054        76/77    8:03     3:30:51
2232  Jan  M Larson          F4044      177/179    8:04     3:31:29
2233  Michelle Roffers       F3034      133/133    8:08     3:33:15
2234  Margaret Fawcett       F5559        37/37    8:09     3:33:22
2235  Dorothy Strassenger    F4549      132/133    8:10     3:34:03
2236  Amy Pokela Hinrichs    F1829      411/413    8:16     3:36:40
2237  Bruce Backlund         M3539      115/115    8:16     3:36:44
2238  Jean Calomeni          F4044      178/179    8:17     3:36:50
2239  Karen  A Johnson       F4549      133/133    8:18     3:37:29
2240  Katherine  E Tillotson F5054        77/77    8:19     3:37:49
2241  Jessica Vu             F1829      412/413    8:19     3:38:03
2242  Gus Vu                 M1829      228/228    8:19     3:38:03
2243  Teresa Meyer           F3539      167/167    8:25     3:40:16
2244  Kathleen Sapp          F4044      179/179    8:29     3:42:09
2245  Donnie Madrinich       M5054      114/114    8:37     3:45:53
2246  Katherine Madrinich    F1829      413/413    8:37     3:45:53
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